
ΑΡΗΣΤΕΙΑ 

ΘΕ΢΢ΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ 

06 - 07 Φεβ 2016

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
50m ΠΕΣΑΛΟΤΔΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 1

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 129534 ΑΟΓ΢ΟΗΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 1996 ΝΠΦΞ 00:29.27

2 140719 ΑΙΔΜΗΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:29.82

3 147193 ΣΟ΢ΠΑΛΘΑΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:29.87

4 143188 ΘΝΡΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:29.98

5 132973 ΗΥΑΛΛΝ΢ Ν΢ΟΑΛΗΑ 1997 ΞΑΝΘ 00:30.17

6 133571 ΠΞΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 00:30.18

7 139354 ΘΑΛΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:31.31

8 145769 ΠΗΑΚΔΙΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.38

9 143613 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:31.56

10 140717 ΞΑΠΗΛΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:31.66

11 139140 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΟΝΓΝ΢ΙΑ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:31.75

12 145850 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑΓΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2002 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 00:31.81

13 139087 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:31.98

14 147067 ΘΔΚΔΘΔΛΗΓΝ΢ Π΢ΚΔΙΑ-ΚΑΟΘΑ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:32.07

15 147134 ΒΙΑΣΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:32.19

16 156044 ΞΟΗΚΔΟΑΘΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:32.42

17 135766 ΒΑΓΓΔΙΑΘΑΘΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 1999 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:32.48

144201 ΡΠΔΡΝ΢ΟΑ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ-Δ΢ΦΟΝΠ΢Λ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:32.48

19 153431 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:32.50

20 152997 ΑΙΡΗΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 00:32.58

21 133570 ΠΞΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 00:32.59

22 159114 ΞΑ΢ΙΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑΚ-ΘΔΝΙΝΓΗΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:32.85

23 157452 ΘΔΣΑΓΗΑ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:33.01

24 143227 ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 1999 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:33.16

25 135785 ΓΑΚΑΠΘΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:33.26

26 141155 ΙΗΡΠΗΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:33.36

27 143435 Θ΢ΛΖΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 00:33.43

28 157832 ΓΖΚΝ΢ΙΑ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:33.53

29 159110 ΕΑΟΝΓΗΑΛΛΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ Δ΢ΓΝΜΗΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:33.57

30 161892 ΘΝΛΡΝ΢ΙΖ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:34.32

143555 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΔΝΞΗΠΡΖ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:34.32

32 143454 ΑΠΞΝ΢ΓΑΙΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 2001 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:34.37

33 156040 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΔΡΗΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:34.90

34 143542 ΚΑΛΓΥΟΑ ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2000 ΝΦΘ 00:35.46

35 156698 ΘΝ΢ΘΝ΢ΙΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:35.62

36 143565 ΘΑΟ΢ΓΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:36.06

37 140556 ΡΝΞΝ΢ΕΗΓΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:36.09

38 162206 ΞΙΝ΢ΚΞΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΘΗΑ 2001 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:36.47

39 156768 ΓΑΙΙΗΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:36.50

40 157178 ΚΑΛΥΙΖ ΑΛΓΟΝΛΗΘΖ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:37.07

41 160382 Θ΢ΟΝ΢ Ι΢ΓΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:37.20

42 157041 ΣΟΗΠΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:37.36

43 160050 ΘΗΠΗΟΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 00:37.48

44 155505 ΑΛΡΔΠΣΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:37.58

45 156304 ΚΑΛΝ΢ΠΑΟΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:38.25

46 157880 ΑΛΡΥΛΗΑΓΝ΢ ΛΔΦΔΙΖ-ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:38.48

47 160351 ΓΘΟΗΡΕΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:39.87

48 159410 ΒΑΠΗΙΑΘΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:40.32

49 163664 ΚΔΘΙΖ ΟΑΦΑΖΙΗΑ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΗΑ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:41.43

50 155303 ΞΝ΢ΙΑΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΓΑΟΗΡΑ-ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 00:43.31

51 157859 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΑΦΟΝΓΗΡΖ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:45.33

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

144524 ΘΔΡΗΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΔΙΞΗΓΑ-ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2001 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ

170952 ΘΥΠΡΑ Κ΢ΟΡΥ 2000 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ



50m ΠΕΣΑΛΟΤΔΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 2

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 132474 ΚΑΙΑΚΑΠ Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 00:25.80

2 126778 ΡΠΝΚΞΑΛΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 00:26.62

3 131779 ΠΔΗΡΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 1997 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 00:26.81

4 143271 ΘΝ΢ΡΟΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:27.08

5 132305 ΡΠΝ΢ΚΑΛΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 00:27.10

6 124653 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 00:27.15

7 133342 ΣΟΗΠΡΝΓΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΗΑΠΥΛ 1997 XANΘ 00:27.18

8 121334 ΠΥΡΖΟΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1994 ΔΝΦΞΦ 00:27.36

140039 ΒΝΓΗΑΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:27.36

10 117908 ΞΑΞΑΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1992 ΑΟΖΠ 00:27.51

11 128689 ΘΝ΢ΠΑΟΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ 00:27.72

12 142464 ΚΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΔΡΟΝΠ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:27.86

13 131006 ΠΑΙΚΑΛΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1997 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 00:27.90

14 119756 ΣΑΡΕΖΑΛΡΥΛΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1993 ΑΟΖΠ 00:27.91

15 146051 ΕΖΘΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:27.98

16 131007 ΘΑΟΑΓΝ΢ΙΑΚΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1997 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:28.01

17 143143 ΘΔΙΔΞΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 00:28.06

18 147900 Φ΢ΙΑΘΡΝΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:28.23

19 143441 ΘΑΞΗΑΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:28.28

20 135724 ΓΑΚΑΠΘΝ΢ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ 1998 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:28.30

21 141295 ΓΑΙΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 00:28.32

22 89203 ΙΑΞΑΡΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 1986 ΝΦΛΗ 00:28.36

23 142320 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1999 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:28.48

24 124373 ΒΙΑΣΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1995 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:28.49

25 143452 ΑΠΞΝ΢ΓΑΙΖΠ ΑΟΘΑΓΗΝΠ-ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:28.52

26 145849 ΘΥΚΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΑΒΒΑΠ 2001 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 00:28.59

27 158415 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:28.76

28 135771 ΓΘΑΟΙΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1998 ΑΟΖΠ 00:28.81

29 128914 ΡΠΗΛΡΕΗΙΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1996 XANΘ 00:28.83

30 139206 ΘΑΟΑΓΘΗΝΕΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 00:28.87

31 155212 ΘΥΠΡΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:28.90

32 139325 ΙΑΚΞΟΝ΢ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:28.96

33 128282 ΞΝ΢ΙΗΝΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΖΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ 00:29.13

34 141901 ΞΑΞΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:29.19

35 135686 ΡΠΑΡΠΝΠ ΝΟΔΠΡΖΠ 1999 ΝΦΘ 00:29.29

36 143535 ΞΟΑΠΠΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 ΝΦΘ 00:29.44

37 147622 ΓΔΥΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 00:29.75

38 155428 ΠΘΝΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 00:29.86

39 143963 ΓΑΙΑΘΡΗΓΖΠ Π΢ΚΔΥΛ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:30.02

40 147117 ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:30.12

41 160378 ΠΡΑΚΑΡΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΑΒΟΑΑΚ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:30.56

42 140555 ΚΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:30.87

43 152935 ΓΑΛΡΠΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:30.95

44 147106 ΠΗΥΞΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:31.18

45 143270 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.19

46 147038 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΖΚΝΠ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:31.28

47 155379 ΒΑΘΝ΢ΦΡΠΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.34

48 147115 ΡΠΝ΢ΙΦΑΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:31.89

49 155448 ΚΔΓΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:31.98

50 157878 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΗΠΗΓΥΟΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:32.26

51 139177 ΚΞΔΙΔΓΟΗΛΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 00:32.48

52 158434 ΘΝΠΞΑΛΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:33.12

53 154121 ΦΥΡΔΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:33.22

54 152744 ΕΖΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΛΔΠΡΖΠ 2001 XANΘ 00:33.35

55 154033 ΡΠΝΛΗΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:33.39

56 155942 ΙΗΑΚΞΑΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:34.16

57 157841 ΓΟΔΛΝΒΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΝΘ ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:34.17

58 154032 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:34.42

59 161282 ΑΟΝ΢ΡΗΝ΢ΛΗΑΛ ΔΛΡΝ΢ΑΟΛΡ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:34.53



60 158586 ΘΑΙΑΓΘΑΛΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:34.62

61 155432 ΣΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:34.66

62 158280 ΘΑΙΦΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΦΖΚΝΠ-ΚΔΟΘΝ΢ΟΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 00:35.24

63 162222 ΣΑΗΡΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:35.65

64 157308 ΞΙΑΡΗΛΑΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ-ΖΙΗΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:35.99

65 142592 ΘΑΙΡΠΗΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:36.06

66 164166 ΕΖΛΡΖΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:36.44

67 158858 ΠΘΝ΢ΟΙΔΡΝΠ Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:37.49

68 154945 ΙΑΘΘΑΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:37.72

69 156770 ΞΑΞΑΠΡΝΓΗΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 XANΘ 00:38.25

70 163279 ΘΑΟΑΞΑΡΑΘΖΠ ΣΟΗΠΡΝΓΝ΢ΙΝΠ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:38.41

71 161777 ΠΑΙΝΛΗΘΗΓΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:41.72

72 157461 ΓΖΚΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:42.13

73 170751 ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΗΓΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:42.20

74 142130 ΡΠΗΑΙΗΘΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1999 ΔΑΡΔΘ 00:43.02

75 152672 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2001 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 00:53.40

76 167192 ΜΑΛΘΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:54.79

ΑΚΤΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗ΢Η

143523 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΙΔΥΛΗΓΑΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

147790 ΚΞΑΖΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

141899 ΠΗΠΘΝΠ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΖΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ

158482 ΑΙΔΜΗΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ

127862 Κ΢ΙΥΛΑΠ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 1996 ΑΟΖΠ

164862 ΚΞΔΕΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ

161237 ΞΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖΠ Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΝΠ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

159210 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ

200m ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 3

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 139446 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΗΙΗΥ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:06.51

2 135761 ΘΟΖΡΗΘΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:10.81

3 128496 ΡΕΔΙΔΞΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 1996 ΗΑΠΝΛΑΠ 02:12.02

4 122039 ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΔΙΙΑ 1994 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:14.83

5 161949 ΘΑΡΥΞΝΓΖ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 1993 ΝΠΦΞ 02:15.06

6 158704 Θ΢ΕΑ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 1997 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:15.28

7 134739 ΘΑΛΔΙΙΗΓΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΛΑ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:16.91

8 143182 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ-ΚΑΟΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 02:17.01

9 143253 ΙΑΚΞΟΝ΢ Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:17.35

10 155030 ΡΔΟΕΗΓΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:17.50

11 143637 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΖ-ΚΑΛΗΦΟΔΛΡΗ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΙΔΛΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:17.87

12 147140 ΠΗΞΞΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΚΑΙΗΑ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 02:18.08

135846 Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:18.08

14 143142 ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:18.11

15 154111 ΣΑΡΕΖΛΗΘΝΙΑΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 02:19.81

16 143110 ΞΔΙΘΝ΢ΓΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:19.84

17 147309 ΛΡΑΛΡΕΔΙΝ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:20.03

18 143111 ΠΑΣΗΛΖ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:21.28

19 143174 ΘΝΤΗΛΝ΢ ΑΛΘΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 02:21.34

20 147226 ΕΝΟΞΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 02:21.58

21 145501 ΞΑΡΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΛΗΘΖ 2002 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 02:21.66

22 154944 ΞΝΙ΢ΣΟΝΛΗΑΓΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑ-ΠΚΑΟΥ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:21.67

23 139141 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΠΡΔΙΙΑ 1999 ΓΠΞΔΟΗΠΡ 02:22.90

24 132198 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 02:23.30

25 143170 ΑΠΘΖΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 02:23.48

26 143188 ΘΝΡΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 02:24.00

27 153014 ΓΘΝΡΠΖ Κ΢ΟΡΥ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 02:24.58

28 155377 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΝ΢ΟΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:24.60

29 143268 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΟΓ΢ΟΖ 2000 ΝΦΘ 02:25.24

30 159196 ΡΑΣ΢ΓΟΝΚΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 02:25.52

31 137910 ΘΝ΢ΙΑΜΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:26.11

32 155429 ΠΗΑΚΞΑΘΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 02:26.20



33 155425 ΝΗΘΝΛΝΚΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 02:27.12

34 146324 ΑΠΒΔΠΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 02:27.33

35 155107 Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:27.62

36 147277 ΠΡΔΦΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 02:28.50

37 155103 ΘΑΙ΢ΒΗΛΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:28.51

38 143112 ΘΝΟΥΛΑ ΑΛΛΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:28.84

39 157463 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 02:28.89

40 157353 Π΢ΙΑΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:29.01

41 156217 ΡΑΠΗΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:29.15

42 155140 ΘΑΟ΢ΓΖ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2002 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 02:29.98

43 159068 ΡΠΑΛΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:30.64

44 156787 ΞΖΙΗΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΞΝΙ΢ΜΔΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:30.66

45 164237 ΘΑΠΡΔΟΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 02:31.03

46 155304 ΚΑΟΝ΢ΓΑ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:31.59

47 157171 ΚΑΟΗΝΓΙΝ΢ Κ΢ΟΡΥ-Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:34.39

48 159107 ΘΝΛΡΝΙΑΕΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 02:36.22

49 143544 ΞΑΛΡΔΙΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΠΞΑΠΗΑ 2001 ΝΦΘ 02:36.32

50 159473 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝΚΗΣΑ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 02:37.75

51 161491 ΙΝ΢ΟΖ ΖΙΔΘΡΟΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:38.33

52 154948 ΘΗΝΠΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:38.52

53 163487 ΞΑΡΠΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:39.58

54 161117 ΙΑΠΘΑΟΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 02:41.35

55 158611 ΕΖΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2003 XANΘ 02:42.09

56 162111 ΠΞΖΙΗΥΡΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΘΚΖΛΖ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 02:44.53

57 159685 ΜΔΛΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:49.97

58 155136 ΦΑΛΑΟΗΥΡΖ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 02:50.32

59 158754 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2003 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 03:08.00

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

133570 ΠΞΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ

144779 ΘΝ΢ΟΦΑΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2000 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ.

143308 ΠΑΠΗΙΗΝΓΙΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

200m ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 4

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 128470 ΡΑ΢ΙΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ 01:56.19

2 132474 ΚΑΙΑΚΑΠ Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 01:56.80

3 125912 ΘΔΝΓΥΟΗΓΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1995 ΞΑΝΘ 01:59.15

4 128750 ΘΝΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΔΠΘΝ΢ ΘΝΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛ 1994 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:59.21

5 147476 ΕΝ΢ΚΞΝ΢ΙΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:01.45

6 135200 ΘΝΘΘΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1998 ΞΑΝΘ 02:04.90

7 139173 ΑΛΘΝΚΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΑΟΠΔΛΗΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 02:05.27

8 119756 ΣΑΡΕΖΑΛΡΥΛΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1993 ΑΟΖΠ 02:05.30

9 139344 ΞΝΙ΢ΣΟΝΛΗΑΓΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1999 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 02:05.37

10 143831 ΣΑΡΕΖΒΝ΢ΙΓΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 02:05.39

11 139071 ΕΝ΢ΚΞΝ΢ΙΝΓΙΝ΢ Π΢ΚΔΥΛ 1999 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 02:05.94

12 157838 ΚΞΗΡΔΟΛΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 ΝΘ ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 02:06.05

13 143325 ΘΑΟΑΛΑΡΠΗΝΠ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:06.19

14 143822 ΞΔΣΙΗΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:06.24

15 143273 ΟΗΓΓΑΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΝΠ-ΑΗΚΗΙΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:06.32

16 143272 Α΢ΜΔΛΡΗΑΓΖΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:06.94

17 141295 ΓΑΙΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 02:07.45

18 147310 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΔΗΓΖΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:08.24

19 139956 ΘΑΟΑΘΥΠΡΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 02:08.33

20 139445 ΙΗΚΑΟΑΘΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:08.36

21 143355 ΘΑΞΝ΢ΠΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 02:08.37

22 143172 ΛΝ΢ΛΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:08.58

23 143271 ΘΝ΢ΡΟΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:08.90

24 143518 ΙΖΚΛΗΝΠ ΞΙΝ΢ΡΑΟΣΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:09.04

25 147621 ΘΑΡΖΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ-ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:09.54

26 135686 ΡΠΑΡΠΝΠ ΝΟΔΠΡΖΠ 1999 ΝΦΘ 02:11.00

27 147128 ΠΗΝΙΑΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 02:11.42

28 124731 ΠΑΙΚΑΛΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1995 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 02:11.95



29 147615 ΘΑΟΑΒΗΓΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:12.27

30 155305 Φ΢ΘΑΡΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:12.33

31 143929 ΚΞΔΙΗΡΠΔΙΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 02:12.63

32 154939 ΓΑΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 02:13.15

33 157882 ΡΠΗΡΠΗΛΗΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 02:13.64

34 139345 ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:13.76

35 143109 ΑΟΚΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΚΑΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:13.85

36 155910 ΘΑΛΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:14.56

37 143516 ΘΝΤΗΛΝΠ ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 02:14.68

38 143324 ΛΑΡΠΗΝΠ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:14.72

39 108217 ΣΑΡΕΖΞΔΡΟΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1990 ΑΟΖΠ 02:15.18

40 147106 ΠΗΥΞΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:15.33

41 147120 ΓΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΛΗΡΠΑΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 02:15.38

42 147517 ΡΠΗΝ΢ΟΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:15.80

43 143926 ΕΔ΢ΓΥΙΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 02:16.31

44 155297 ΘΑΞΝΓΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1999 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 02:18.83

45 156037 ΘΑΙΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 02:18.90

46 155426 ΣΙΗΑΚΒΝΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 02:19.14

47 154761 ΣΑΡΕΖΑΓΑΚΗΓΖΠ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 02:19.34

48 152742 ΒΑΙΔΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΣΗΙΙΔΑΠ 2001 XANΘ 02:19.85

49 157885 Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:19.91

50 155307 ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝ΢ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:21.10

51 143506 ΓΑΒΑΙΑΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 02:21.13

52 155082 ΚΞΑΜΔΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΞΔΡΟΝΠ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:21.19

53 155552 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΞΔΡΟΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 02:21.64

54 157458 ΞΗΡΠΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:21.88

55 147123 ΘΗΡΠΝΘΥΠΡΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 02:21.98

56 163289 ΑΚΑΛΑΡΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2002 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 02:22.89

57 147115 ΡΠΝ΢ΙΦΑΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 02:22.95

58 155258 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 02:23.13

59 143306 ΓΘΗΝΠΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 02:23.52

60 155409 ΘΑΙΑΚΞΑΙΗΘΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:25.00

61 157168 ΘΑΘΑΚΝ΢ΘΑΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:25.28

62 156047 ΚΖΡΠΗΑΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:26.56

63 158449 ΞΑΞΣΗΑΛΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:26.78

64 159886 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΙΑΕΑΟΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ 02:27.04

65 157561 ΘΟΔΚΚ΢ΓΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:27.13

66 157167 Π΢ΚΔΛΡΔΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:27.41

67 147579 ΘΗΝΠΖΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ-ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:27.68

68 157825 ΔΜΖΛΡΑΟΑΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 02:28.10

69 157416 ΘΔΙΔΞΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:28.66

70 157176 ΛΑΒΟΝΕΗΓΖΠ ΡΑΜΗΑΟΣΖΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:28.80

71 159067 ΓΘΝ΢ΚΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:29.90

72 162069 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:30.44

73 162329 ΙΔΘΝΚΞΙΔΠ ΝΟΔΠΡΖΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 02:31.13

74 158447 ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 02:31.79

75 155214 ΑΟΑΚΞΑΡΕΖΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:35.00

76 159020 ΣΑΙΔΞΙΖΠ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 02:36.02

77 159519 ΓΗΑΞΝ΢ΡΕΖΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ 02:36.23

78 158408 ΘΥΠΡΑΟΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:37.98

79 157877 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΔΟΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:40.35

80 157314 ΞΑ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:40.36

81 158343 ΠΑΚΑΟΑΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 02:51.77

82 156275 ΟΗΠΘΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 02:52.63

83 163438 ΛΡΑΝ΢ΛΡΑΘΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2003 ΝΦΘ 02:55.44

84 158195 ΞΑΕΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 02:59.62

85 167223 ΚΞΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 03:12.18

ΑΚΤΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗ΢Η

161247 ΡΕΔΛΝΙΑΟΖ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ.

159520 ΘΝ΢ΡΔΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ

143165 ΘΑΟΑΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ

156356 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ



ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

158586 ΘΑΙΑΓΘΑΛΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ

143719 ΞΔΙΡΔΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΛΔ ΟΝΓΝΞΖΠ

128282 ΞΝ΢ΙΗΝΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΖΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ

400m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΑΣΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 5

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 147464 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΝ΢ ΦΥΡΔΗΛΖ 2002 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ 05:12.66

2 147193 ΣΟ΢ΠΑΛΘΑΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 05:21.29

3 143766 ΞΑΙΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 05:40.67

4 157843 ΙΑΦΡΠΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΑ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 05:55.28

5 159021 ΓΘΝΓΘΑΘΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 05:59.31

6 157837 ΞΝΙ΢ΕΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 06:02.09

7 158413 ΖΙΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 06:03.40

8 159342 Θ΢ΞΟΗΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝ΢ΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 06:16.02

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

145428 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

400m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΑΣΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 6

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 119963 ΚΝ΢ΕΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 04:33.02

2 124581 ΡΕΖΚΑΙΑΠ ΜΔΛΝΦΥΛ 1995 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 04:39.69

3 128973 ΘΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1996 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:49.71

4 135563 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝ΢ΘΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 04:50.09

5 74349 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1982 ΞΑΝΘ 04:59.76

6 157838 ΚΞΗΡΔΟΛΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 ΝΘ ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 05:14.72

7 143505 ΑΠΖΚΗΑΓΖΠ ΗΑΠΥΛΑΠ-Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 05:16.27

8 147295 ΘΑΟΑΡΕΗΝ΢ΙΑΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 05:17.35

9 147038 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΖΚΝΠ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 05:26.62

10 143160 ΘΑΗΡΑΡΕΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 05:30.03

11 147117 ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 05:33.14

12 157826 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 05:41.71

13 143297 ΑΓΓΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΦΟΑΓΘΗΠΘΝΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 05:51.51

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΢ΣΡΟΦΗ

157830 ΡΑΣ΢ΓΟΝΚΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

143083 ΡΠΗΓΓΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2000 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ

157878 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΗΠΗΓΥΟΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ

200m ΤΠΣΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 7

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 143312 ΕΗΥΓΑ ΘΥΚΑΖ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:27.12

2 139446 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΗΙΗΥ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:27.13

3 158416 ΑΗΒΑΙΗΥΡΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΡΑ 2000 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:34.63

4 155451 ΝΟΡΗΡΕΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:36.04

5 152735 ΛΑΡΠΗΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:37.13

6 157272 Ι΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:37.99

7 155069 ΑΚΑΛΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΝΚΛΗΘΖ 2002 ΝΦΘ 02:39.36

8 155316 ΚΞΝΚΞΝΟΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:41.31

9 160290 ΙΑΦΑΟΑ ΑΦΟΝΓΗΡΖ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 02:45.82

10 159110 ΕΑΟΝΓΗΑΛΛΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ Δ΢ΓΝΜΗΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 02:52.34

11 144524 ΘΔΡΗΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΔΙΞΗΓΑ-ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2001 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 02:53.48

12 163487 ΞΑΡΠΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:53.96

13 159610 ΡΠΑΡΑΙΚΞΑΠΗΓΝ΢ ΘΑΠΠΗΑΛΖ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 03:00.41

ΑΚΤΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗ΢Η

153604 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2003 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΚΙΝΗ΢Η ΠΟΔΙΧΝ

155291 ΘΔΦΑΙΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ

157419 ΘΑΟΑΗΠΘΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

153858 ΒΑΒΝ΢ΟΖ ΔΙΞΗΓΑ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ.

159108 ΑΓΓΔΙΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ.



200m ΤΠΣΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 8

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 140459 ΟΝ΢ΠΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 1999 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:10.79

2 128656 ΠΝΘΝΙΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1996 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:17.38

3 144020 ΠΡΔΦΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:18.08

4 147780 ΟΔΘΙΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:18.94

5 141308 ΞΔΚΞΔΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:19.17

6 141720 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 02:21.19

7 147105 ΞΑΞΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:21.62

8 145134 ΡΕΔΒΔΙΔΘΝΠ ΞΙΝ΢ΡΑΟΣΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:21.70

9 143519 ΚΑΛΝ΢ΠΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 02:22.02

10 135563 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝ΢ΘΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 02:22.58

11 147098 Ι΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:23.32

12 135739 ΑΛΓΟΔΑΓΖΠ ΚΔΛΔΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:26.28

13 143929 ΚΞΔΙΗΡΠΔΙΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 02:27.19

14 155408 ΘΑΙΑΚΞΑΙΗΘΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:27.78

15 147284 ΞΑΙΑΗΝΙΝΓΝΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ-ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2002 ΝΘΑΘ 02:32.40

16 147902 ΡΝ΢ΙΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 02:33.00

17 159946 ΚΖΡΑΦΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ -ΦΗΙΗΞΞΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 02:34.56

18 147307 ΦΥΡΗΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:35.28

19 157355 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:38.63

20 159142 ΚΑΟΝΓΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 XANΘ 02:45.85

21 162246 ΚΞΑΛΡΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:48.01

22 161237 ΞΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖΠ Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΝΠ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 03:13.92

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΢ΣΡΟΦΗ

166754 ΓΘΑΓΘΑΙΛΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

156163 ΞΔΣΙΗΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΠΑΒΒΑΠ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

KOZAS NIKOLAOS 2003 PIRIN

100m ΠΡΟ΢ΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 9

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 139786 ΚΑΟΘΑΛΡΔ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:14.27

2 130318 ΣΝΟΝΕΗΓΝ΢ ΟΑΦΑΖΙΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 01:15.11

3 147464 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΝ΢ ΦΥΡΔΗΛΖ 2002 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ 01:18.00

4 147067 ΘΔΚΔΘΔΛΗΓΝ΢ Π΢ΚΔΙΑ-ΚΑΟΘΑ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:18.14

5 133366 ΣΑΡΕΖΞΔΡΟΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 01:19.43

6 147187 ΚΑ΢ΟΝΚΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:19.70

7 143450 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟ΢ΠΝ΢ΙΑ 2000 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:20.44

8 122039 ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΔΙΙΑ 1994 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:21.30

9 158933 ΛΝ΢ΠΖ ΛΑ΢ΠΗΘΑ 2000 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 01:21.78

10 137689 ΑΙΒΑΛΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΡΑ 1999 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:21.80

11 155360 ΡΕΗΡΕΗΘΑ ΦΥΡΔΗΛΖ-ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:21.83

12 147788 ΠΘΝ΢ΙΗΓΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:21.87

13 145367 ΠΡΔΦΝ΢ΓΖ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:21.93

14 156041 ΘΑΗΚΑΘΑΚΖ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:22.65

15 143228 ΘΑΟΑΦΝ΢ΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΟΔΡΖ 1999 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:22.95

16 154018 ΒΝΓΗΑΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:23.10

17 135911 ΞΑΞΞΑ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:23.77

18 155412 ΘΑΟΓΑΘΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:25.12

19 152601 ΓΝ΢ΙΗΝ΢ ΒΑΗΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:25.89

20 154126 ΟΥΚΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 01:26.74

21 157445 ΘΔΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ-ΣΟ΢ΠΝΒΑΙΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:26.88

22 143173 ΘΝΤΗΛΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:28.50

23 158757 Θ΢ΛΖΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:28.70

24 158451 ΘΑΡΠΑΛΝ΢ ΙΑΚΞΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:28.84

25 157909 ΗΥΠΖΦ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2001 ΝΦΘ 01:29.35

26 153014 ΓΘΝΡΠΖ Κ΢ΟΡΥ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:29.75

27 159184 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:30.26

28 157462 ΒΑΓΓΔΙΑΘΑΘΖ Π΢ΚΔΙΑ-ΚΔΙΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:30.31

29 147793 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:30.41



30 147208 ΚΞΑΓΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:30.53

31 160393 ΓΗΑΛΛΝ΢ΙΑΘΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:31.01

32 156040 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΔΡΗΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:31.50

33 159413 ΙΑΠΘΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:31.71

34 164230 ΛΡΗΛΑ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:31.80

35 157449 ΚΖΡΡΝ΢ ΣΟ΢ΠΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:32.09

36 155490 ΚΖΙΗΘΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2003 Θ.Π.Π.2005 01:32.64

37 161778 ΠΑΙΝΛΗΘΗΓΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ ΔΙΗΠΠΑΒΔΡ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:33.04

38 147251 ΘΑΚΡΠΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:33.69

39 157307 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:33.74

40 156043 ΚΞΝ΢ΡΠΖ ΑΛΘΝ΢ΙΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:34.11

41 153644 ΡΠΗΝ΢ΓΓΑΟΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 01:34.73

42 160377 ΠΡΝΗΚΔΛΝ΢ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:34.98

43 158435 ΘΑΠΗΡΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:35.42

44 160483 ΓΔΟΚΔΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:35.76

45 159410 ΒΑΠΗΙΑΘΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:36.77

46 159118 ΡΕΗΙΒΔΝΓΙΝ΢ ΔΟΗΦ΢ΙΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:36.81

47 158444 ΘΝΠΚΑ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:37.07

48 162563 ΓΘΑΠΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:37.22

49 157171 ΚΑΟΗΝΓΙΝ΢ Κ΢ΟΡΥ-Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:37.26

50 158640 ΘΑΟΑΒΑΡΝ΢ ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΝΦΘ 01:37.66

51 132863 ΠΡΑΦ΢ΙΙΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟ΢ΠΝ΢ΙΑ 1996 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:37.68

52 159121 ΘΝΠΞΑΛΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:37.81

53 158404 ΑΛΓΟΔΑΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:38.36

54 158230 ΓΟΑΒΑΙΖ ΔΙΔΛΑ 2003 Θ.Π.Π.2005 01:39.43

55 158609 ΓΘΝ΢ΛΡΑ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:39.83

56 159182 ΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:40.17

57 157180 ΠΗΥΚΝ΢ ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:41.78

58 145495 ΘΝ΢ΟΝ΢ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2002 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 01:44.02

59 159108 ΑΓΓΔΙΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:45.01

60 158445 ΘΗΝΠΖ ΠΝΦΗΑ-ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:46.75

61 147575 Κ΢ΠΡΑΜ-ΘΝΠΔΝΓΙΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:48.33

62 170139 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢  ΒΖΘΙΔΔΚ 2000 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 02:07.72

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΚΙΝΗ΢Η ΠΟΔΙΧΝ

139087 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ

154622 ΚΖΡΡΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

144779 ΘΝ΢ΟΦΑΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2000 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ.

160033 ΘΝ΢ΡΝ΢ΛΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

158497 ΞΑΞΑΣΑΡΕΖ ΓΑΛΑΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ

154430 ΚΖΡΟΝΙΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ

100m ΠΡΟ΢ΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 10

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 93057 ΑΙ΢ΦΑΛΡΖΠ ΟΥΚΑΛΝΠ-ΗΑΠΝ 1986 ΝΠΦΞ 01:03.61

2 109640 ΞΑΛΡΖΠ ΞΑΛΡΔΙΔΖΚΥΛ 1991 XANΘ 01:06.62

3 126488 ΚΝ΢ΟΑΡΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 01:06.70

4 121450 ΚΗΣΑΛΡΑΠΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1992 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:07.26

5 126778 ΡΠΝΚΞΑΛΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 01:07.61

6 145849 ΘΥΚΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΑΒΒΑΠ 2001 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 01:08.61

7 171817 ΡΝ΢ΚΑΕΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1998 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:09.65

8 131007 ΘΑΟΑΓΝ΢ΙΑΚΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1997 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:10.45

9 131697 ΑΠΙΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1997 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:10.47

10 130273 ΞΑ΢ΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 1997 ΓΠΖΙΗΝ΢ΞΝΙ 01:11.42

11 128689 ΘΝ΢ΠΑΟΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ 01:11.72

12 139143 ΚΗΣΔΙΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 01:11.77

13 143399 ΞΑΞΣΗΑΛΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:12.84

14 143518 ΙΖΚΛΗΝΠ ΞΙΝ΢ΡΑΟΣΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:13.94

15 132972 ΠΑΒΒΗΓΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 1998 ΝΠΦΞ 01:13.95

16 147080 ΓΘΑΙΡΠΗΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:14.12

17 157841 ΓΟΔΛΝΒΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΝΘ ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 01:17.11

18 147281 ΒΑΙΝ΢ΚΑΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:17.34



19 147295 ΘΑΟΑΡΕΗΝ΢ΙΑΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:18.15

20 147313 ΘΝΛΡΝΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΠ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:18.25

21 147280 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΖΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:19.04

22 142488 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:19.55

23 156850 ΣΑΠΗΥΡΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:20.77

24 158604 ΜΔΠΘΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΖΡΑΠ 2003 XANΘ 01:23.47

25 152748 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 XANΘ 01:23.77

26 156836 ΚΖΡΑΦΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ-ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:25.73

27 157309 ΡΠΗΑΦΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:25.77

28 154674 ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 01:26.00

29 155213 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:26.53

30 159069 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:27.19

31 154579 ΦΗΙΗΞΞΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:29.46

32 154822 ΘΔΝΓΥΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΟΝΓΟΝΚΝΠ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:31.61

33 155244 ΒΑΟΒΑΟΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:32.20

34 166542 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝ΢ΘΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:32.22

35 158485 ΘΑΙΞΑΘΖΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:32.90

170751 ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΗΓΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:32.90

37 157894 ΘΑΠΗΑΛΝ΢ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:36.21

38 162736 ΞΑΡΙΗΑΘΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:36.36

39 158340 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:36.83

40 155134 ΘΑΚΞΔΟΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:37.05

41 157461 ΓΖΚΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:37.65

42 159113 ΘΑΟΑΛΗΘΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:40.22

43 156275 ΟΗΠΘΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:41.24

44 166750 ΒΑΓΗΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:43.23

45 171598 ΡΝ΢ΟΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 02:14.39

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΚΙΝΗ΢Η ΠΟΔΙΧΝ

143276 ΙΗΝΛΡΑΠ ΣΑΟΗΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ

142560 ΞΗΡΠΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

156012 ΣΑΡΕΔΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΓΖΠΗΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

147125 ΛΑΡΠΗΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ-ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ

169376 ΘΑΟΑΚΞΔΟΖΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 1999 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ

166836 ΡΔΛΡΠΔΒ ΒΑΙΔΛΡΗΛ 2001 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ.

ΕΓΚΑΣΕΛΕΙΦΕ

155027 ΒΑΦΔΗΑΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ

1500m ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 11

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 110545 ΑΟΑΝ΢ΕΝ΢ ΘΑΙΙΗΝΞΖ 1991 ΝΠΦΞ 16:39.53

2 41655 Ι΢ΚΞΔΟΡΑ ΚΑΟΗΑΛΛΑ 1979 ΝΠΦΞ 17:03.29

3 132319 ΠΔΒΑΠΡΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΟΗΠΡΖ 1997 ΝΦΘ 18:13.66

4 147141 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΝ΢ ΘΔΑΛΥ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 19:10.57

800m EΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 12

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 103848 ΦΥΘΑΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 1989 ΝΠΦΞ 08:13.44

2 136026 ΛΔΓΟΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 08:13.90

3 143094 ΡΠΗΓΘΑΛΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 08:49.36

4 143831 ΣΑΡΕΖΒΝ΢ΙΓΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 09:02.41

5 143083 ΡΠΗΓΓΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2000 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 09:05.24

6 135818 ΒΑΟΠΑΚΖΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 09:07.67

7 143313 ΛΡΑΙΙΑΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 09:08.97

8 152743 ΚΔΡΑΜΑΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2001 XANΘ 09:20.82

50m EΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 1

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 107657 ΚΔΙΑΓΗΛΖΠ ΝΓ΢ΠΠΔ΢Π 1990 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:23.08

2 127862 Κ΢ΙΥΛΑΠ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 1996 ΑΟΖΠ 00:23.42

3 135719 ΞΑΞΞΝΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ 1998 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:24.26

4 128973 ΘΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1996 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:24.54



5 132474 ΚΑΙΑΚΑΠ Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 00:24.58

6 131779 ΠΔΗΡΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 1997 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 00:24.90

7 119756 ΣΑΡΕΖΑΛΡΥΛΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1993 ΑΟΖΠ 00:25.24

8 117908 ΞΑΞΑΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1992 ΑΟΖΠ 00:25.41

9 144020 ΠΡΔΦΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:25.47

10 115388 ΡΝΞΣΑΛΑΙΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1992 ΑΟΖΠ 00:25.48

11 128914 ΡΠΗΛΡΕΗΙΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1996 XANΘ 00:25.72

124373 ΒΙΑΣΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1995 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:25.72

13 107833 ΑΛΑΓΛΥΠΡΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1990 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:25.77

14 143272 Α΢ΜΔΛΡΗΑΓΖΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:25.81

15 147476 ΕΝ΢ΚΞΝ΢ΙΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:25.97

16 131007 ΘΑΟΑΓΝ΢ΙΑΚΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1997 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:26.00

135724 ΓΑΚΑΠΘΝ΢ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ 1998 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:26.00

18 143143 ΘΔΙΔΞΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 00:26.07

19 131006 ΠΑΙΚΑΛΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1997 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 00:26.11

20 139956 ΘΑΟΑΘΥΠΡΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 00:26.24

21 147900 Φ΢ΙΑΘΡΝΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:26.25

22 132972 ΠΑΒΒΗΓΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 1998 ΝΠΦΞ 00:26.34

23 139071 ΕΝ΢ΚΞΝ΢ΙΝΓΙΝ΢ Π΢ΚΔΥΛ 1999 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 00:26.35

24 141295 ΓΑΙΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 00:26.40

25 139352 ΡΟΗΑΛΡΑΦ΢ΙΙΗΓΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:26.43

26 135771 ΓΘΑΟΙΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1998 ΑΟΖΠ 00:26.62

27 155212 ΘΥΠΡΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:26.67

28 147128 ΠΗΝΙΑΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 00:26.73

29 143523 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΙΔΥΛΗΓΑΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:27.00

30 143452 ΑΠΞΝ΢ΓΑΙΖΠ ΑΟΘΑΓΗΝΠ-ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:27.10

31 155379 ΒΑΘΝ΢ΦΡΠΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:27.21

32 140555 ΚΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:27.22

33 143822 ΞΔΣΙΗΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:27.31

157882 ΡΠΗΡΠΗΛΗΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 00:27.31

35 140554 ΦΟΑΓΓΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:27.44

36 157888 ΑΛΓΟΔΑΓΖΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:27.49

37 135324 ΞΝ΢ΟΛΑΟΑΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΔΗΓΖΠ 1998 ΞΑΝΘ 00:27.62

38 158500 ΞΑΞΑΣΑΡΕΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:27.68

39 155910 ΘΑΛΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:27.78

40 143370 ΘΑΟΑΡΟΝ΢ΞΘΝΠ ΘΥΚΑΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:27.98

41 147105 ΞΑΞΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:27.99

42 143270 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:28.00

143273 ΟΗΓΓΑΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΝΠ-ΑΗΚΗΙΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:28.00

44 147080 ΓΘΑΙΡΠΗΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:28.10

45 119698 ΘΔΦΑΙΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1992 ΝΘΑΘ 00:28.33

46 164861 ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΑΘΖΠ ΙΔΥΛΗΓΑΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:28.54

47 135201 ΑΒΟΑΚΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:28.57

48 147125 ΛΑΡΠΗΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ-ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 00:28.71

49 154674 ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:28.79

50 147784 ΠΡΑΚΞΝ΢ΙΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:28.81

51 161247 ΡΕΔΛΝΙΑΟΖ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:28.84

52 146304 ΓΑΙΙΑΠ ΙΑΕΑΟΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:28.85

53 155258 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:29.18

54 155082 ΚΞΑΜΔΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΞΔΡΟΝΠ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:29.42

55 143535 ΞΟΑΠΠΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 ΝΦΘ 00:29.43

56 143263 ΡΠΝΟΙΗΑΛΝΠ-ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:29.57

57 142592 ΘΑΙΡΠΗΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:29.62

58 155448 ΚΔΓΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:29.72

59 158586 ΘΑΙΑΓΘΑΛΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:29.96

60 164527 ΘΑΟΑΚΑΛΥΙΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:30.07

61 155409 ΘΑΙΑΚΞΑΙΗΘΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:30.11

62 158434 ΘΝΠΞΑΛΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:30.33

63 163289 ΑΚΑΛΑΡΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2002 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:30.43

64 166087 ΛΡΝ΢ΠΚΑΛΗ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΡΔΟ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:30.44

65 154822 ΘΔΝΓΥΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΟΝΓΟΝΚΝΠ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 00:30.72

66 155432 ΣΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:30.90



67 162329 ΙΔΘΝΚΞΙΔΠ ΝΟΔΠΡΖΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:30.97

68 156836 ΚΖΡΑΦΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ-ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:31.01

69 159067 ΓΘΝ΢ΚΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:31.02

70 157429 ΘΔΡΗΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2003 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 00:31.06

71 158408 ΘΥΠΡΑΟΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:31.08

155214 ΑΟΑΚΞΑΡΕΖΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:31.08

73 157825 ΔΜΖΛΡΑΟΑΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:31.16

74 157308 ΞΙΑΡΗΛΑΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ-ΖΙΗΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:31.17

75 154579 ΦΗΙΗΞΞΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 00:31.23

76 157416 ΘΔΙΔΞΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 00:31.24

77 157176 ΛΑΒΟΝΕΗΓΖΠ ΡΑΜΗΑΟΣΖΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:31.25

78 166114 ΛΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Π΢ΚΔΥΛ 2001 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ. 00:31.34

79 158447 ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.40

80 154032 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:31.48

81 131550 ΒΙΑΣΝΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1997 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 00:31.52

82 139177 ΚΞΔΙΔΓΟΗΛΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 00:31.60

83 162069 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 00:31.65

84 156262 ΘΑΟΑΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΖΠ 2002 XANΘ 00:31.66

85 156356 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:31.69

86 157453 ΙΑΓΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.72

87 170751 ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΗΓΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:31.86

88 154033 ΡΠΝΛΗΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.98

89 169376 ΘΑΟΑΚΞΔΟΖΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 1999 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:32.01

90 157826 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:32.07

91 143546 ΞΑΞΑΚΗΣΑΙΑΘΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:32.13

92 157355 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:32.16

93 147542 ΘΝΛΡΝΙΑΕΝΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:32.21

94 163852 ΚΞΑΡΑΘΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2003 ΔΑΡΔΘ 00:32.25

95 164166 ΕΖΛΡΖΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:32.28

96 159946 ΚΖΡΑΦΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ -ΦΗΙΗΞΞΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:32.34

97 155452 ΦΥΡΝΓΟΑΦΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ-ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢ΑΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:32.38

98 157314 ΞΑ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:32.40

99 156012 ΣΑΡΕΔΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΓΖΠΗΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:32.79

100 162222 ΣΑΗΡΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:32.88

101 157877 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΔΟΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:32.91

102 163279 ΘΑΟΑΞΑΡΑΘΖΠ ΣΟΗΠΡΝΓΝ΢ΙΝΠ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:33.04

103 161777 ΠΑΙΝΛΗΘΗΓΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:33.54

104 156770 ΞΑΞΑΠΡΝΓΗΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 XANΘ 00:33.65

105 157894 ΘΑΠΗΑΛΝ΢ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:33.89

106 156275 ΟΗΠΘΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:34.05

107 162262 ΒΗΕΒΗΕΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:34.31

108 158197 ΛΡΝ΢ΟΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:34.49

109 159113 ΘΑΟΑΛΗΘΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:34.85

110 158343 ΠΑΚΑΟΑΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:35.18

111 166750 ΒΑΓΗΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:35.51

112 155134 ΘΑΚΞΔΟΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:35.62

113 161237 ΞΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖΠ Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΝΠ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:35.89

114 165712 ΞΑ΢ΙΗΓΖΠ ΠΑΒΒΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 Ξ.ΘΑ ΥΟΑΗΝ 00:36.97

115 165713 ΑΣΙΑΓΑΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ ΗΑΠΥΛ 2002 Ξ.ΘΑ ΥΟΑΗΝ 00:38.50

116 167223 ΚΞΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:38.80

117 170649 ΓΘΗΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΚΑΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:39.10

118 170818 ΞΔΡΟΑΘΔ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:39.64

119 162261 ΓΘΝΓΘΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:40.64

120 152672 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2001 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 00:41.78

121 170515 ΘΔΣΗΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:43.59

122 171598 ΡΝ΢ΟΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:45.13

123 171465 ΘΑΡΠΑΟΝΠ ΕΖΠΖΠ 2003 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ. 00:46.93

124 156892 ΘΝ΢ΟΦΑΙΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:47.79

125 142130 ΡΠΗΑΙΗΘΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1999 ΔΑΡΔΘ 01:19.23

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

141899 ΠΗΠΘΝΠ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΖΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ

171951 ΘΑΕΑΕΗ ΘΟΗΠΡΗ 2000 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ



157841 ΓΟΔΛΝΒΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΝΘ ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ

143325 ΘΑΟΑΛΑΡΠΗΝΠ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

164862 ΚΞΔΕΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ

158415 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

143719 ΞΔΙΡΔΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΛΔ ΟΝΓΝΞΖΠ

166836 ΡΔΛΡΠΔΒ ΒΑΙΔΛΡΗΛ 2001 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ.

50m EΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 2

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 139786 ΚΑΟΘΑΛΡΔ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:26.95

2 135761 ΘΟΖΡΗΘΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:28.01

3 147276 ΘΗΟΡΠΝΓΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:28.16

4 110705 ΡΝΚΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΑ-ΚΗΣΑΔΙΑ 1991 ΘΝΞΗ 00:28.49

5 119117 ΓΔΙΑΠΝ΢ΓΑ ΓΑΛΑΖ 1993 ΑΞΝΙΙ.ΠΚ΢Ο 00:28.56

6 143129 ΓΘΟΑΓΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΞΝΙ΢ΛΗΘΖ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:28.91

7 152423 ΘΝΠΚΑ ΑΚΑΙΗΑ 2001 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 00:29.00

8 139141 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΠΡΔΙΙΑ 1999 ΓΠΞΔΟΗΠΡ 00:29.03

9 153013 ΣΝΙΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:29.18

10 139354 ΘΑΛΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:29.22

11 145501 ΞΑΡΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΛΗΘΖ 2002 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 00:29.30

12 139087 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:29.33

13 154111 ΣΑΡΕΖΛΗΘΝΙΑΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:29.41

14 147067 ΘΔΚΔΘΔΛΗΓΝ΢ Π΢ΚΔΙΑ-ΚΑΟΘΑ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:29.44

147226 ΕΝΟΞΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 00:29.44

16 147277 ΠΡΔΦΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:29.54

17 136458 ΡΕΔΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 1998 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:29.68

18 143170 ΑΠΘΖΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:29.74

19 160951 ΡΕΗΚΑ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:29.81

20 140717 ΞΑΠΗΛΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:29.88

21 158416 ΑΗΒΑΙΗΥΡΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΡΑ 2000 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:29.93

22 155069 ΑΚΑΛΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΝΚΛΗΘΖ 2002 ΝΦΘ 00:30.20

23 143112 ΘΝΟΥΛΑ ΑΛΛΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:30.27

24 153016 ΣΑΗΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:30.41

25 140556 ΡΝΞΝ΢ΕΗΓΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:30.46

26 155290 ΙΑΕΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΒΑΙΔΛΡΗΛΖ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:30.54

27 159196 ΡΑΣ΢ΓΟΝΚΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:30.65

28 157353 Π΢ΙΑΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:30.71

29 137910 ΘΝ΢ΙΑΜΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:30.89

30 158414 ΓΗΑΘΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:30.90

31 157832 ΓΖΚΝ΢ΙΑ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:31.08

157843 ΙΑΦΡΠΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΑ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:31.08

33 146324 ΑΠΒΔΠΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.10

152601 ΓΝ΢ΙΗΝ΢ ΒΑΗΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:31.10

35 147309 ΛΡΑΛΡΕΔΙΝ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:31.19

36 160290 ΙΑΦΑΟΑ ΑΦΟΝΓΗΡΖ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:31.26

37 156217 ΡΑΠΗΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:31.29

38 147110 Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΑΓΝ΢ ΚΑΙΑΚΑΡΖ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:31.31

39 155316 ΚΞΝΚΞΝΟΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:31.34

40 161892 ΘΝΛΡΝ΢ΙΖ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:31.35

41 161117 ΙΑΠΘΑΟΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:31.40

42 155140 ΘΑΟ΢ΓΖ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2002 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:31.47

143268 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΟΓ΢ΟΖ 2000 ΝΦΘ 00:31.47

44 160377 ΠΡΝΗΚΔΛΝ΢ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.50

45 143227 ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 1999 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:31.60

46 141547 ΒΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2001 ΗΑΠΝΛΑΠ 00:31.65

47 159110 ΕΑΟΝΓΗΑΛΛΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ Δ΢ΓΝΜΗΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:31.78

48 152735 ΛΑΡΠΗΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:31.86

49 157272 Ι΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 00:31.89

50 160382 Θ΢ΟΝ΢ Ι΢ΓΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.96

51 143228 ΘΑΟΑΦΝ΢ΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΟΔΡΖ 1999 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:31.97

52 147251 ΘΑΚΡΠΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 00:32.02

53 143544 ΞΑΛΡΔΙΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΠΞΑΠΗΑ 2001 ΝΦΘ 00:32.06



54 147952 ΟΗΠΘΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:32.09

55 158501 ΠΗΑΚΞΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΚΗΙΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:32.35

56 159114 ΞΑ΢ΙΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑΚ-ΘΔΝΙΝΓΗΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:32.42

57 155491 ΓΑΒΟΗΖΙ ΘΑΙΙΗΝΞΖ 2002 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:32.44

58 157837 ΞΝΙ΢ΕΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:32.65

59 156768 ΓΑΙΙΗΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:32.77

60 159107 ΘΝΛΡΝΙΑΕΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:32.80

61 156304 ΚΑΛΝ΢ΠΑΟΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:32.83

62 158822 ΚΞΔΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΗΑ 2002 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:33.10

63 155315 ΡΠΑΘΗΙΡΕΗΓΝ΢ ΞΖΛΔΙΝΞΖ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:33.18

64 162206 ΞΙΝ΢ΚΞΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΘΗΑ 2001 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:33.23

65 147793 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:33.49

66 157307 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:33.70

67 159473 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝΚΗΣΑ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:33.71

68 163664 ΚΔΘΙΖ ΟΑΦΑΖΙΗΑ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΗΑ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:33.73

69 165814 ΠΑΟΑΛΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:33.75

70 153644 ΡΠΗΝ΢ΓΓΑΟΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 00:33.95

71 160351 ΓΘΟΗΡΕΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:33.97

72 158821 ΚΞΔΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:34.21

73 158230 ΓΟΑΒΑΙΖ ΔΙΔΛΑ 2003 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:34.32

74 157391 ΙΑΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:34.91

75 159500 ΘΔΛΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΞΗΓΑ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 00:34.97

76 157041 ΣΟΗΠΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:34.99

77 159118 ΡΕΗΙΒΔΝΓΙΝ΢ ΔΟΗΦ΢ΙΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:35.28

78 158405 ΤΑΟΑΓΔΙΙΖ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:35.62

79 170952 ΘΥΠΡΑ Κ΢ΟΡΥ 2000 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:35.68

80 155303 ΞΝ΢ΙΑΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΓΑΟΗΡΑ-ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 00:35.71

81 155136 ΦΑΛΑΟΗΥΡΖ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:35.86

82 156221 ΑΚΑΜΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:35.89

83 157390 ΞΙΔΜΗΓΑ ΑΓΓΔΙΗΘΖ 2002 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ. 00:36.08

84 135847 ΡΠΗΞΙΑΘΖ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:36.10

85 164230 ΛΡΗΛΑ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:36.31

86 158516 ΞΑΛΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:36.42

87 158937 ΚΝ΢ΟΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:36.65

88 159470 ΣΟΗΠΡΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:36.76

89 157880 ΑΛΡΥΛΗΑΓΝ΢ ΛΔΦΔΙΖ-ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:36.80

90 140559 ΠΡΑΦ΢ΙΙΗΓΝ΢ ΒΔΟΑ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:37.14

91 155287 ΚΑΛΥΙΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:37.79

92 158497 ΞΑΞΑΣΑΡΕΖ ΓΑΛΑΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:38.07

93 158754 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2003 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 00:38.41

94 147575 Κ΢ΠΡΑΜ-ΘΝΠΔΝΓΙΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:38.45

95 155289 ΚΑΛΥΙΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΟΓ΢ΟΥ-ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2001 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:38.72

96 144779 ΘΝ΢ΟΦΑΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2000 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:38.88

97 166909 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΝ΢ ΙΝ΢ΘΗΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:38.92

98 164204 ΕΑΦΔΗΟΖ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΔΑΡΔΘ 00:39.18

99 158409 ΘΥΠΡΑΟΑ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:40.23

100 166745 ΡΠΗΚΔΟΖ Δ΢ΚΝΟΦΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:41.22

101 147588 ΒΙΑΣΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2001 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 00:44.11

102 170139 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢  ΒΖΘΙΔΔΚ 2000 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 00:45.50

ΑΚΤΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗ΢Η

163205 ΞΑΠΣΑΙΗΓΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2003 ΔΑΡΔΘ

158446 ΑΒΟΑΚΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

129534 ΑΟΓ΢ΟΗΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 1996 ΝΠΦΞ

160033 ΘΝ΢ΡΝ΢ΛΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

135258 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 1998 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

154430 ΚΖΡΟΝΙΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ

100m ΠΕΣΑΛΟΤΔΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 3

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 93057 ΑΙ΢ΦΑΛΡΖΠ ΟΥΚΑΛΝΠ-ΗΑΠΝ 1986 ΝΠΦΞ 00:55.62

2 132474 ΚΑΙΑΚΑΠ Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 00:57.27



3 128750 ΘΝΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΔΠΘΝ΢ ΘΝΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛ 1994 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:57.45

4 171817 ΡΝ΢ΚΑΕΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1998 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:00.34

5 139344 ΞΝΙ΢ΣΟΝΛΗΑΓΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1999 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:00.39

6 133342 ΣΟΗΠΡΝΓΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΗΑΠΥΛ 1997 XANΘ 01:00.62

7 140039 ΒΝΓΗΑΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:01.30

8 141625 Θ΢ΞΟΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 01:01.86

9 159210 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 01:02.09

10 124653 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.10

11 146051 ΕΖΘΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:02.26

12 143441 ΘΑΞΗΑΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:02.48

13 143313 ΛΡΑΙΙΑΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:02.92

14 135200 ΘΝΘΘΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1998 ΞΑΝΘ 01:03.14

15 141901 ΞΑΞΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:03.17

16 109640 ΞΑΛΡΖΠ ΞΑΛΡΔΙΔΖΚΥΛ 1991 XANΘ 01:03.32

17 143143 ΘΔΙΔΞΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 01:03.41

18 89203 ΙΑΞΑΡΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 1986 ΝΦΛΗ 01:03.72

19 143355 ΘΑΞΝ΢ΠΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:03.97

20 143612 ΡΠΗΥΟΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:04.64

21 155297 ΘΑΞΝΓΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1999 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 01:04.95

22 147310 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΔΗΓΖΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:05.13

23 143506 ΓΑΒΑΙΑΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:05.16

24 142320 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1999 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:05.36

25 139325 ΙΑΚΞΟΝ΢ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:05.43

26 139143 ΚΗΣΔΙΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 01:05.60

27 135818 ΒΑΟΠΑΚΖΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:05.83

28 147117 ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:06.00

29 143505 ΑΠΖΚΗΑΓΖΠ ΗΑΠΥΛΑΠ-Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:06.07

30 160378 ΠΡΑΚΑΡΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΑΒΟΑΑΚ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:06.27

31 155428 ΠΘΝΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:06.69

32 147146 ΑΠΞΟΑΓΘΑΘΝΠ ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:06.85

33 156037 ΘΑΙΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:07.03

34 147790 ΚΞΑΖΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:07.12

35 108217 ΣΑΡΕΖΞΔΡΟΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1990 ΑΟΖΠ 01:07.27

36 147622 ΓΔΥΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:07.33

37 143963 ΓΑΙΑΘΡΗΓΖΠ Π΢ΚΔΥΛ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:07.68

38 143516 ΘΝΤΗΛΝΠ ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:07.72

39 154939 ΓΑΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:07.88

40 147038 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΖΚΝΠ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:08.45

41 155212 ΘΥΠΡΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:08.71

42 147281 ΒΑΙΝ΢ΚΑΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:08.72

43 147106 ΠΗΥΞΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:08.83

44 143160 ΘΑΗΡΑΡΕΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:09.22

45 154761 ΣΑΡΕΖΑΓΑΚΗΓΖΠ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 01:09.43

46 147115 ΡΠΝ΢ΙΦΑΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:11.84

47 157458 ΞΗΡΠΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:11.98

48 155213 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:12.60

49 152744 ΕΖΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΛΔΠΡΖΠ 2001 XANΘ 01:13.12

50 157168 ΘΑΘΑΚΝ΢ΘΑΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:14.75

51 157167 Π΢ΚΔΛΡΔΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:14.81

52 157825 ΔΜΖΛΡΑΟΑΠ ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 01:15.67

53 147123 ΘΗΡΠΝΘΥΠΡΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:16.39

54 139177 ΚΞΔΙΔΓΟΗΛΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 01:16.84

55 159520 ΘΝ΢ΡΔΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ 01:19.63

56 158280 ΘΑΙΦΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΦΖΚΝΠ-ΚΔΟΘΝ΢ΟΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:21.11

57 162069 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:21.22

58 164166 ΕΖΛΡΖΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:22.36

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

158482 ΑΙΔΜΗΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ

119756 ΣΑΡΕΖΑΛΡΥΛΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1993 ΑΟΖΠ

139206 ΘΑΟΑΓΘΗΝΕΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ

100m ΠΕΣΑΛΟΤΔΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 4



Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 143865 ΑΟΛΑΘΖ ΝΙΓΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:06.80

2 129534 ΑΟΓ΢ΟΗΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 1996 ΝΠΦΞ 01:07.15

3 161949 ΘΑΡΥΞΝΓΖ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 1993 ΝΠΦΞ 01:07.81

4 147140 ΠΗΞΞΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΚΑΙΗΑ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:08.19

5 147617 ΘΑΞΔΙΙΝ΢ ΑΓΓΔΙΗΘΖ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:08.45

6 133571 ΠΞΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 01:08.63

7 143111 ΠΑΣΗΛΖ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:08.96

8 136182 ΘΑΟΒΝ΢ΛΖ ΒΑΙΔΟΗΑ 1999 ΓΙΑ΢ΘΝΠ 01:09.08

9 145850 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑΓΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2002 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 01:09.69

10 143110 ΞΔΙΘΝ΢ΓΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:10.17

11 137689 ΑΙΒΑΛΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΡΑ 1999 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:10.64

12 145769 ΠΗΑΚΔΙΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:10.73

13 139140 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΟΝΓΝ΢ΙΑ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:10.74

143167 ΞΝ΢ΙΗΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:10.74

15 143188 ΘΝΡΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:11.40

16 143637 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΖ-ΚΑΛΗΦΟΔΛΡΗ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΙΔΛΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:12.30

17 147134 ΒΙΑΣΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:12.68

18 143182 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ-ΚΑΟΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:13.05

19 155908 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:13.22

20 143142 ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:13.24

21 147141 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΝ΢ ΘΔΑΛΥ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:13.68

22 143227 ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 1999 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:13.76

23 141155 ΙΗΡΠΗΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:13.83

24 152997 ΑΙΡΗΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:14.23

25 143766 ΞΑΙΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:14.33

26 157463 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:14.37

27 153431 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:14.60

28 157445 ΘΔΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ-ΣΟ΢ΠΝΒΑΙΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:15.14

29 156048 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:16.49

30 143454 ΑΠΞΝ΢ΓΑΙΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 2001 Θ.Π.Π.2005 01:16.73

31 155377 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΝ΢ΟΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:16.95

32 164237 ΘΑΠΡΔΟΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:17.29

33 153970 ΓΘΝ΢ΛΡΑ ΑΙΗΘΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:17.63

34 143555 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΔΝΞΗΠΡΖ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:18.00

35 155103 ΘΑΙ΢ΒΗΛΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:19.85

36 143114 ΘΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖ ΞΖΛΔΙΝΞΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:19.93

37 159413 ΙΑΠΘΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:21.29

38 155505 ΑΛΡΔΠΣΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:22.72

39 158611 ΕΖΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2003 XANΘ 01:23.96

40 159685 ΜΔΛΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:24.15

41 159107 ΘΝΛΡΝΙΑΕΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:25.08

42 156698 ΘΝ΢ΘΝ΢ΙΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 01:25.27

43 157909 ΗΥΠΖΦ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2001 ΝΦΘ 01:27.28

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

143435 Θ΢ΛΖΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ

ΕΓΚΑΣΕΛΕΙΦΕ

133570 ΠΞΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ

400m EΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 5

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 136026 ΛΔΓΟΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 03:56.85

2 119963 ΚΝ΢ΕΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 04:08.65

3 147476 ΕΝ΢ΚΞΝ΢ΙΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 04:11.67

4 132612 ΓΑΙΓΝΓΗΑΛΛΖΠ ΑΠΡΔΟΗΝΠ 1997 ΞΑΝΘ 04:12.25

5 143094 ΡΠΗΓΘΑΛΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 04:12.46

6 143083 ΡΠΗΓΓΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2000 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 04:19.16

7 132132 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1997 ΞΑΝΘ 04:19.25

8 139445 ΙΗΚΑΟΑΘΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:27.43

9 143172 ΛΝ΢ΛΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 04:27.47

10 157881 ΑΗΒΑΙΗΥΡΖΠ ΟΝΠ-ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 04:29.93

11 147621 ΘΑΡΖΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ-ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 04:33.80



12 124731 ΠΑΙΚΑΛΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1995 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 04:35.28

13 158500 ΞΑΞΑΣΑΡΕΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 04:42.99

14 147517 ΡΠΗΝ΢ΟΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 04:44.32

15 143370 ΘΑΟΑΡΟΝ΢ΞΘΝΠ ΘΥΚΑΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:49.44

16 155426 ΣΙΗΑΚΒΝΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 04:49.97

17 147902 ΡΝ΢ΙΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 04:50.06

18 143926 ΕΔ΢ΓΥΙΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 04:51.03

19 143109 ΑΟΚΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΚΑΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:51.57

20 155552 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΞΔΡΟΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 04:51.72

21 157830 ΡΑΣ΢ΓΟΝΚΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 04:51.80

22 155307 ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝ΢ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 04:52.60

23 157878 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΗΠΗΓΥΟΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 04:54.66

24 156047 ΚΖΡΠΗΑΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:55.22

25 155082 ΚΞΑΜΔΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΞΔΡΟΝΠ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 04:55.44

26 152742 ΒΑΙΔΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΣΗΙΙΔΑΠ 2001 XANΘ 04:58.49

27 147579 ΘΗΝΠΖΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ-ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 05:03.17

28 157561 ΘΟΔΚΚ΢ΓΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 05:06.62

29 159067 ΓΘΝ΢ΚΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 05:12.63

30 155214 ΑΟΑΚΞΑΡΕΖΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 05:12.68

31 159020 ΣΑΙΔΞΙΖΠ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 05:20.77

32 157416 ΘΔΙΔΞΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 05:24.53

33 156770 ΞΑΞΑΠΡΝΓΗΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 XANΘ 05:49.73

400m EΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 6

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 110545 ΑΟΑΝ΢ΕΝ΢ ΘΑΙΙΗΝΞΖ 1991 ΝΠΦΞ 04:21.73

2 139446 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΗΙΗΥ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:26.95

3 158704 Θ΢ΕΑ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 1997 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:36.03

4 143613 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 04:37.07

5 122039 ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΔΙΙΑ 1994 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 04:39.12

6 128496 ΡΕΔΙΔΞΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 1996 ΗΑΠΝΛΑΠ 04:40.60

7 145428 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:41.69

8 155030 ΡΔΟΕΗΓΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 04:43.70

9 158933 ΛΝ΢ΠΖ ΛΑ΢ΠΗΘΑ 2000 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 04:45.34

10 134739 ΘΑΛΔΙΙΗΓΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΛΑ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 04:45.50

11 137430 ΠΘ΢ΙΝΛΑΠΗΝ΢ Δ΢Ρ΢ΣΗΑ 1998 ΑΟΖΠ 04:50.19

12 157452 ΘΔΣΑΓΗΑ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 04:53.43

13 132198 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 04:57.26

14 156043 ΚΞΝ΢ΡΠΖ ΑΛΘΝ΢ΙΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 05:03.98

15 155107 Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 05:04.74

16 143542 ΚΑΛΓΥΟΑ ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2000 ΝΦΘ 05:08.93

17 158413 ΖΙΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 05:09.16

18 155425 ΝΗΘΝΛΝΚΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 05:09.76

19 157178 ΚΑΛΥΙΖ ΑΛΓΟΝΛΗΘΖ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 05:19.37

20 159068 ΡΠΑΛΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 05:19.44

21 159114 ΞΑ΢ΙΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑΚ-ΘΔΝΙΝΓΗΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 05:23.85

22 156787 ΞΖΙΗΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΞΝΙ΢ΜΔΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 05:25.79

23 159473 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝΚΗΣΑ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 05:29.62

100m ΤΠΣΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 7

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 125912 ΘΔΝΓΥΟΗΓΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1995 ΞΑΝΘ 01:00.45

2 124581 ΡΕΖΚΑΙΑΠ ΜΔΛΝΦΥΛ 1995 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 01:00.56

3 140459 ΟΝ΢ΠΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 1999 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:01.52

4 144020 ΠΡΔΦΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:02.11

5 132305 ΡΠΝ΢ΚΑΛΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.20

6 128656 ΠΝΘΝΙΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1996 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:03.83

7 147780 ΟΔΘΙΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:03.87

8 141720 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 01:04.13

9 143399 ΞΑΞΣΗΑΛΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:04.32

10 147098 Ι΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:04.71

11 147105 ΞΑΞΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:05.20



12 143519 ΚΑΛΝ΢ΠΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:06.17

145134 ΡΕΔΒΔΙΔΘΝΠ ΞΙΝ΢ΡΑΟΣΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:06.17

14 135739 ΑΛΓΟΔΑΓΖΠ ΚΔΛΔΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:06.20

15 156163 ΞΔΣΙΗΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΠΑΒΒΑΠ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:06.65

16 143324 ΛΑΡΠΗΝΠ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:07.02

17 139206 ΘΑΟΑΓΘΗΝΕΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 01:07.44

18 155305 Φ΢ΘΑΡΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:07.69

19 147120 ΓΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΛΗΡΠΑΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:09.88

20 155408 ΘΑΙΑΚΞΑΙΗΘΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:10.01

21 157418 ΚΞΑΟΚΞΑΟΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:10.19

22 147284 ΞΑΙΑΗΝΙΝΓΝΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ-ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2002 ΝΘΑΘ 01:10.82

23 141385 ΡΝΞΣΑΛΔΙΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 XANΘ 01:11.14

24 152748 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 XANΘ 01:11.56

25 147307 ΦΥΡΗΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:12.21

26 147278 ΚΑ΢ΟΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:12.68

27 159946 ΚΖΡΑΦΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ -ΦΗΙΗΞΞΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:13.27

28 155452 ΦΥΡΝΓΟΑΦΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ-ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢ΑΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:15.00

29 152935 ΓΑΛΡΠΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 01:15.12

30 155899 ΞΑΞΑΓΔΥΟΓΗΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:15.35

31 159142 ΚΑΟΝΓΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 XANΘ 01:15.85

32 157429 ΘΔΡΗΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2003 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 01:16.73

164861 ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΑΘΖΠ ΙΔΥΛΗΓΑΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:16.73

34 154945 ΙΑΘΘΑΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:16.86

35 157355 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:17.55

36 159886 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΙΑΕΑΟΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ 01:17.90

37 155432 ΣΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 01:18.95

38 154580 ΞΗΙΑΦΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2003 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:19.80

39 162246 ΚΞΑΛΡΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:20.11

40 157453 ΙΑΓΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:21.05

41 166754 ΓΘΑΓΘΑΙΛΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:22.65

42 157830 ΡΑΣ΢ΓΟΝΚΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 01:23.10

43 158449 ΞΑΞΣΗΑΛΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:23.72

44 163438 ΛΡΑΝ΢ΛΡΑΘΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2003 ΝΦΘ 01:25.38

45 159411 ΡΠΝΚΞΑΛΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:26.68

46 160381 ΚΗΘΗΑΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΔΑΡΔΘ 01:31.71

47 167192 ΜΑΛΘΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:35.95

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

141899 ΠΗΠΘΝΠ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΖΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ

123774 ΞΑΡΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ

163852 ΚΞΑΡΑΘΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2003 ΔΑΡΔΘ

143272 Α΢ΜΔΛΡΗΑΓΖΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

KOZAS NIKOLAOS 2003 PIRIN

100m ΤΠΣΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 8

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 139786 ΚΑΟΘΑΛΡΔ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:07.18

2 115268 ΞΔΡΟΑΓΑΘΖ ΑΠΞΑΠΗΑ 1992 ΑΠ ΑΞΝΙΙΝ 01:07.21

3 139446 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΗΙΗΥ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:07.98

4 147276 ΘΗΟΡΠΝΓΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:08.04

5 143253 ΙΑΚΞΟΝ΢ Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:08.80

135761 ΘΟΖΡΗΘΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:08.80

7 143312 ΕΗΥΓΑ ΘΥΚΑΖ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:09.01

8 110705 ΡΝΚΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΑ-ΚΗΣΑΔΙΑ 1991 ΘΝΞΗ 01:09.08

9 143175 ΙΗΑΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΔΙΗΛΑ-ΑΛΛΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:09.33

10 155451 ΝΟΡΗΡΕΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:10.03

11 156041 ΘΑΗΚΑΘΑΚΖ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:11.17

12 159021 ΓΘΝΓΘΑΘΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 01:12.19

13 143865 ΑΟΛΑΘΖ ΝΙΓΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:12.26

14 140719 ΑΙΔΜΗΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:12.36

15 135766 ΒΑΓΓΔΙΑΘΑΘΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 1999 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:12.80

16 132973 ΗΥΑΛΛΝ΢ Ν΢ΟΑΛΗΑ 1997 ΞΑΝΘ 01:13.08

17 158414 ΓΗΑΘΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:13.11



18 157419 ΘΑΟΑΗΠΘΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:13.41

19 152735 ΛΑΡΠΗΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:13.45

20 157272 Ι΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:13.74

21 153016 ΣΑΗΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:13.96

22 156048 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:14.03

23 155429 ΠΗΑΚΞΑΘΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:14.86

24 157353 Π΢ΙΑΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:15.20

25 147177 ΣΟ΢ΠΝΣΝΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:16.25

26 155316 ΚΞΝΚΞΝΟΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:17.65

27 153604 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2003 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 01:17.68

28 155491 ΓΑΒΟΗΖΙ ΘΑΙΙΗΝΞΖ 2002 Θ.Π.Π.2005 01:18.24

29 153970 ΓΘΝ΢ΛΡΑ ΑΙΗΘΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:18.63

30 157843 ΙΑΦΡΠΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΑ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 01:19.01

31 147110 Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΑΓΝ΢ ΚΑΙΑΚΑΡΖ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:19.64

32 147952 ΟΗΠΘΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:20.03

33 144524 ΘΔΡΗΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΔΙΞΗΓΑ-ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2001 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 01:20.69

34 143565 ΘΑΟ΢ΓΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:20.98

35 155103 ΘΑΙ΢ΒΗΛΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 01:21.45

36 159610 ΡΠΑΡΑΙΚΞΑΠΗΓΝ΢ ΘΑΠΠΗΑΛΖ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:22.19

37 155304 ΚΑΟΝ΢ΓΑ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:22.22

38 160050 ΘΗΠΗΟΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:22.76

39 162111 ΠΞΖΙΗΥΡΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΘΚΖΛΖ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:22.85

40 157859 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΑΦΟΝΓΗΡΖ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 01:24.40

41 155315 ΡΠΑΘΗΙΡΕΗΓΝ΢ ΞΖΛΔΙΝΞΖ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:25.83

42 158821 ΚΞΔΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:26.05

43 157066 ΠΗΚΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:26.31

44 158822 ΚΞΔΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΗΑ 2002 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:26.49

45 161117 ΙΑΠΘΑΟΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:26.60

46 158516 ΞΑΛΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:30.42

47 159500 ΘΔΛΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΞΗΓΑ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:30.75

48 159108 ΑΓΓΔΙΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:32.32

49 158445 ΘΗΝΠΖ ΠΝΦΗΑ-ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:34.69

50 163337 ΣΑΡΕΑΘΖ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:45.05

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΢ΣΡΟΦΗ

155505 ΑΛΡΔΠΣΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

144201 ΡΠΔΡΝ΢ΟΑ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ-Δ΢ΦΟΝΠ΢Λ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

200m ΠΡΟ΢ΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 9

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 126488 ΚΝ΢ΟΑΡΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 02:22.85

2 145849 ΘΥΚΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΑΒΒΑΠ 2001 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 02:23.66

3 141625 Θ΢ΞΟΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 02:24.79

4 143325 ΘΑΟΑΛΑΡΠΗΝΠ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:27.42

5 128973 ΘΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1996 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:31.74

6 157885 Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:35.51

7 135563 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝ΢ΘΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 02:36.02

8 127979 ΘΑΗΠΑΟΙΖΠ  ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ 02:36.07

9 147794 ΚΞΝΓΗΑΡΕΖΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:40.50

10 142560 ΞΗΡΠΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:41.06

11 141308 ΞΔΚΞΔΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:41.44

12 147313 ΘΝΛΡΝΠ ΚΑΟΘΝΠ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:46.94

13 154121 ΦΥΡΔΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 02:49.91

14 147280 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΖΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 02:50.71

15 142488 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:52.68

16 143297 ΑΓΓΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΦΟΑΓΘΗΠΘΝΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 02:53.45

17 157826 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ 2003 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 02:56.15

18 157418 ΚΞΑΟΚΞΑΟΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:57.77

19 158604 ΜΔΠΘΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΖΡΑΠ 2003 XANΘ 02:58.39

20 157309 ΡΠΗΑΦΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:58.74

21 159069 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 03:02.53

22 156836 ΚΖΡΑΦΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ-ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 03:04.24



23 158485 ΘΑΙΞΑΘΖΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 03:09.40

24 155244 ΒΑΟΒΑΟΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 03:12.73

25 159519 ΓΗΑΞΝ΢ΡΕΖΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ 03:14.97

26 158340 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 03:27.52

27 159113 ΘΑΟΑΛΗΘΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 03:29.95

28 158195 ΞΑΕΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 03:37.27

ΑΚΤΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗ΢Η

152743 ΚΔΡΑΜΑΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2001 XANΘ

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΢ΣΡΟΦΗ

157461 ΓΖΚΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΚΙΝΗ΢Η

155027 ΒΑΦΔΗΑΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2002 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

162736 ΞΑΡΙΗΑΘΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ

156850 ΣΑΠΗΥΡΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

74349 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1982 ΞΑΝΘ

200m ΠΡΟ΢ΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 6/2/2016 Απογ.

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 10

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 130318 ΣΝΟΝΕΗΓΝ΢ ΟΑΦΑΖΙΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 02:44.82

2 147464 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΝ΢ ΦΥΡΔΗΛΖ 2002 ΘΝΓΟΑΚ 02:49.84

3 133366 ΣΑΡΕΖΞΔΡΟΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 02:50.18

4 132319 ΠΔΒΑΠΡΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΟΗΠΡΖ 1997 ΝΦΘ 02:51.47

5 147187 ΚΑ΢ΟΝΚΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:51.51

6 147788 ΠΘΝ΢ΙΗΓΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:53.78

7 155908 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:53.82

8 135911 ΞΑΞΞΑ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:56.12

9 155360 ΡΕΗΡΕΗΘΑ ΦΥΡΔΗΛΖ-ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:56.50

10 143228 ΘΑΟΑΦΝ΢ΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΟΔΡΖ 1999 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 02:57.24

11 143450 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟ΢ΠΝ΢ΙΑ 2000 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:58.01

12 154018 ΒΝΓΗΑΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 03:00.55

13 145367 ΠΡΔΦΝ΢ΓΖ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 03:00.94

14 154622 ΚΖΡΡΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 03:01.21

15 155412 ΘΑΟΓΑΘΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 03:03.83

16 143173 ΘΝΤΗΛΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 03:05.08

17 158451 ΘΑΡΠΑΛΝ΢ ΙΑΚΞΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 03:08.01

18 157462 ΒΑΓΓΔΙΑΘΑΘΖ Π΢ΚΔΙΑ-ΚΔΙΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 03:08.92

19 135785 ΓΑΚΑΠΘΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 03:09.08

20 147208 ΚΞΑΓΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 03:09.21

21 154126 ΟΥΚΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 03:09.30

22 159413 ΙΑΠΘΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 03:10.49

23 158757 Θ΢ΛΖΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 03:13.44

24 159184 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 03:13.76

25 159342 Θ΢ΞΟΗΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝ΢ΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 03:14.03

26 154948 ΘΗΝΠΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 03:14.30

27 160393 ΓΗΑΛΛΝ΢ΙΑΘΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 03:14.70

28 157449 ΚΖΡΡΝ΢ ΣΟ΢ΠΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 03:18.36

29 158435 ΘΑΠΗΡΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 03:19.16

30 161778 ΠΑΙΝΛΗΘΗΓΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ ΔΙΗΠΠΑΒΔΡ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 03:23.81

31 164230 ΛΡΗΛΑ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 03:23.89

32 159121 ΘΝΠΞΑΛΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 03:25.31

33 158640 ΘΑΟΑΒΑΡΝ΢ ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΝΦΘ 03:26.94

34 158609 ΓΘΝ΢ΛΡΑ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 03:27.26

35 162563 ΓΘΑΠΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 03:27.61

36 159182 ΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 03:31.22

37 158444 ΘΝΠΚΑ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 03:32.06

38 145495 ΘΝ΢ΟΝ΢ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2002 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 03:36.31

39 170952 ΘΥΠΡΑ Κ΢ΟΡΥ 2000 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 03:47.24

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΚΙΝΗ΢Η ΠΟΔΙΧΝ

161892 ΘΝΛΡΝ΢ΙΖ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2003 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ.

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

147793 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ



50m ΠΡΟ΢ΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 1

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 130318 ΣΝΟΝΕΗΓΝ΢ ΟΑΦΑΖΙΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 00:34.66

2 143450 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟ΢ΠΝ΢ΙΑ 2000 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:36.33

3 154018 ΒΝΓΗΑΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:36.87

4 156044 ΞΟΗΚΔΟΑΘΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:36.88

5 135911 ΞΑΞΞΑ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:37.02

6 133366 ΣΑΡΕΖΞΔΡΟΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 00:37.97

7 147187 ΚΑ΢ΟΝΚΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:38.20

8 155412 ΘΑΟΓΑΘΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:38.26

9 152601 ΓΝ΢ΙΗΝ΢ ΒΑΗΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:38.50

10 158757 Θ΢ΛΖΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:38.91

11 143174 ΘΝΤΗΛΝ΢ ΑΛΘΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:39.42

12 156040 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΔΡΗΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:40.01

13 158451 ΘΑΡΠΑΛΝ΢ ΙΑΚΞΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:40.44

14 155291 ΘΔΦΑΙΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:40.57

15 154948 ΘΗΝΠΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:41.36

16 159184 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:41.47

17 157462 ΒΑΓΓΔΙΑΘΑΘΖ Π΢ΚΔΙΑ-ΚΔΙΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:41.70

18 159118 ΡΕΗΙΒΔΝΓΙΝ΢ ΔΟΗΦ΢ΙΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:43.11

19 155490 ΚΖΙΗΘΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2003 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:43.30

20 158609 ΓΘΝ΢ΛΡΑ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:44.02

21 158404 ΑΛΓΟΔΑΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:44.12

22 132863 ΠΡΑΦ΢ΙΙΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟ΢ΠΝ΢ΙΑ 1996 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:44.25

23 161778 ΠΑΙΝΛΗΘΗΓΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ ΔΙΗΠΠΑΒΔΡ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:45.04

24 158640 ΘΑΟΑΒΑΡΝ΢ ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΝΦΘ 00:45.32

25 158230 ΓΟΑΒΑΙΖ ΔΙΔΛΑ 2003 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:45.59

26 159182 ΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:45.74

27 156221 ΑΚΑΜΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:46.64

28 157180 ΠΗΥΚΝ΢ ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:46.99

29 162563 ΓΘΑΠΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:47.28

30 145495 ΘΝ΢ΟΝ΢ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2002 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 00:47.52

31 135847 ΡΠΗΞΙΑΘΖ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:47.70

32 158409 ΘΥΠΡΑΟΑ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:48.22

33 158937 ΚΝ΢ΟΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:48.36

34 158497 ΞΑΞΑΣΑΡΕΖ ΓΑΛΑΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:49.25

35 155287 ΚΑΛΥΙΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:51.27

36 158446 ΑΒΟΑΚΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:51.99

37 157390 ΞΙΔΜΗΓΑ ΑΓΓΔΙΗΘΖ 2002 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ. 00:55.05

38 170139 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢  ΒΖΘΙΔΔΚ 2000 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:01.57

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΚΙΝΗ΢Η ΠΟΔΙΧΝ

158821 ΚΞΔΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ.

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

147208 ΚΞΑΓΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

160033 ΘΝ΢ΡΝ΢ΛΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

166745 ΡΠΗΚΔΟΖ Δ΢ΚΝΟΦΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ

154430 ΚΖΡΟΝΙΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ

50m ΠΡΟ΢ΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 2

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 93057 ΑΙ΢ΦΑΛΡΖΠ ΟΥΚΑΛΝΠ-ΗΑΠΝ 1986 ΝΠΦΞ 00:29.91

2 109640 ΞΑΛΡΖΠ ΞΑΛΡΔΙΔΖΚΥΛ 1991 XANΘ 00:30.25

3 121450 ΚΗΣΑΛΡΑΠΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1992 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 00:30.37

4 143452 ΑΠΞΝ΢ΓΑΙΖΠ ΑΟΘΑΓΗΝΠ-ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:30.71

5 126778 ΡΠΝΚΞΑΛΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 00:30.81

6 124373 ΒΙΑΣΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1995 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:30.91

7 171817 ΡΝ΢ΚΑΕΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1998 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:31.15

8 131697 ΑΠΙΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1997 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:31.60

9 107833 ΑΛΑΓΛΥΠΡΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1990 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:31.91

10 140039 ΒΝΓΗΑΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:32.81

11 130273 ΞΑ΢ΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 1997 ΓΠΖΙΗΝ΢ΞΝΙ 00:32.86



12 135248 ΡΗΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΑΒΟΗΖΙ 1998 ΞΑΝΘ 00:32.94

13 139345 ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:33.20

14 147080 ΓΘΑΙΡΠΗΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:33.47

15 132972 ΠΑΒΒΗΓΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 1998 ΝΠΦΞ 00:33.84

16 124653 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 00:33.91

17 125851 ΗΥΑΛΛΝ΢ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1995 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:34.41

18 142560 ΞΗΡΠΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:34.47

19 139352 ΡΟΗΑΛΡΑΦ΢ΙΙΗΓΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:35.45

20 156850 ΣΑΠΗΥΡΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:35.51

21 147280 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΖΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 00:35.91

22 143276 ΙΗΝΛΡΑΠ ΣΑΟΗΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:36.13

23 147295 ΘΑΟΑΡΕΗΝ΢ΙΑΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 00:36.27

24 143523 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΙΔΥΛΗΓΑΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:36.41

25 154945 ΙΑΘΘΑΠ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:36.57

26 154121 ΦΥΡΔΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:36.79

27 157309 ΡΠΗΑΦΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:37.75

28 154674 ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:38.04

29 146304 ΓΑΙΙΑΠ ΙΑΕΑΟΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:38.52

30 155899 ΞΑΞΑΓΔΥΟΓΗΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:39.19

31 131550 ΒΙΑΣΝΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1997 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 00:39.21

32 156262 ΘΑΟΑΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΖΠ 2002 XANΘ 00:39.41

33 156012 ΣΑΡΕΔΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΓΖΠΗΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:39.89

34 154579 ΦΗΙΗΞΞΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 00:41.26

35 143263 ΡΠΝΟΙΗΑΛΝΠ-ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:41.29

36 166087 ΛΡΝ΢ΠΚΑΛΗ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΡΔΟ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:41.56

37 155134 ΘΑΚΞΔΟΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:41.87

38 166542 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝ΢ΘΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:42.43

39 157262 ΓΔΒΔΠ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΜΥΛ 40 ΔΘ 00:42.53

40 162736 ΞΑΡΙΗΑΘΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:42.86

41 157894 ΘΑΠΗΑΛΝ΢ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:44.06

42 171465 ΘΑΡΠΑΟΝΠ ΕΖΠΖΠ 2003 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ. 00:54.65

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΚΙΝΗ΢Η ΠΟΔΙΧΝ

158604 ΜΔΠΘΝ΢ΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΖΡΑΠ 2003 XANΘ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

155253 ΙΑΕΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΓΟΖΓΝΟΗΝΠ 1997 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ.

142592 ΘΑΙΡΠΗΓΖΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ

171951 ΘΑΕΑΕΗ ΘΟΗΠΡΗ 2000 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ

159069 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

170818 ΞΔΡΟΑΘΔ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ

166836 ΡΔΛΡΠΔΒ ΒΑΙΔΛΡΗΛ 2001 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ.

50m ΤΠΣΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 3

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 115268 ΞΔΡΟΑΓΑΘΖ ΑΠΞΑΠΗΑ 1992 ΑΠ ΑΞΝΙΙΝ 00:30.42

2 147276 ΘΗΟΡΠΝΓΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:31.31

3 110705 ΡΝΚΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΑ-ΚΗΣΑΔΙΑ 1991 ΘΝΞΗ 00:31.86

4 143175 ΙΗΑΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΔΙΗΛΑ-ΑΛΛΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:32.19

5 143312 ΕΗΥΓΑ ΘΥΚΑΖ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:32.40

6 135766 ΒΑΓΓΔΙΑΘΑΘΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 1999 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:32.62

7 140719 ΑΙΔΜΗΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:32.73

8 119117 ΓΔΙΑΠΝ΢ΓΑ ΓΑΛΑΖ 1993 ΑΞΝΙΙ.ΠΚ΢Ο 00:33.02

9 156041 ΘΑΗΚΑΘΑΚΖ ΚΑΟΘΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:33.04

10 145850 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑΓΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2002 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 00:33.22

11 143182 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ-ΚΑΟΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:33.55

12 143129 ΓΘΟΑΓΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΞΝΙ΢ΛΗΘΖ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:33.61

13 152423 ΘΝΠΚΑ ΑΚΑΙΗΑ 2001 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 00:34.13

14 153016 ΣΑΗΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:34.31

15 157419 ΘΑΟΑΗΠΘΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 00:34.47

16 155069 ΑΚΑΛΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΝΚΛΗΘΖ 2002 ΝΦΘ 00:34.63

17 158414 ΓΗΑΘΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:34.64

18 155451 ΝΟΡΗΡΕΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:34.97

19 160483 ΓΔΟΚΔΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:35.78



20 155491 ΓΑΒΟΗΖΙ ΘΑΙΙΗΝΞΖ 2002 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:35.94

21 159068 ΡΠΑΛΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:36.09

22 143454 ΑΠΞΝ΢ΓΑΙΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 2001 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:36.15

23 159610 ΡΠΑΡΑΙΚΞΑΠΗΓΝ΢ ΘΑΠΠΗΑΛΖ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:36.85

24 155290 ΙΑΕΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΒΑΙΔΛΡΗΛΖ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:37.00

25 157146 ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΓΓΔΙΗΘΖ 2003 ΑΜΥΛ 40 ΔΘ 00:37.20

26 157859 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΑΦΟΝΓΗΡΖ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:37.53

27 154126 ΟΥΚΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 00:37.61

28 162206 ΞΙΝ΢ΚΞΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΘΗΑ 2001 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:37.71

29 141547 ΒΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2001 ΗΑΠΝΛΑΠ 00:38.05

30 163487 ΞΑΡΠΗΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:38.10

31 156698 ΘΝ΢ΘΝ΢ΙΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:38.12

32 158501 ΠΗΑΚΞΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΚΗΙΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:38.47

33 157880 ΑΛΡΥΛΗΑΓΝ΢ ΛΔΦΔΙΖ-ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:38.83

34 160050 ΘΗΠΗΟΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 00:38.94

35 165814 ΠΑΟΑΛΡΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:39.00

36 158822 ΚΞΔΘΔΟΗΓΝ΢ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΗΑ 2002 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:39.26

37 164237 ΘΑΠΡΔΟΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:39.30

38 159685 ΜΔΛΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:40.73

39 159410 ΒΑΠΗΙΑΘΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:40.96

40 155303 ΞΝ΢ΙΑΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΓΑΟΗΡΑ-ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 00:41.27

41 157066 ΠΗΚΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:41.32

42 158404 ΑΛΓΟΔΑΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:41.52

43 158405 ΤΑΟΑΓΔΙΙΖ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:41.82

44 159121 ΘΝΠΞΑΛΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:42.57

45 147575 Κ΢ΠΡΑΜ-ΘΝΠΔΝΓΙΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:42.96

46 158516 ΞΑΛΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 00:43.70

47 158937 ΚΝ΢ΟΑΡΗΓΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 00:44.16

48 155289 ΚΑΛΥΙΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΟΓ΢ΟΥ-ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2001 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:45.07

49 157390 ΞΙΔΜΗΓΑ ΑΓΓΔΙΗΘΖ 2002 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ. 00:46.47

50 166909 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΝ΢ ΙΝ΢ΘΗΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:46.60

51 163337 ΣΑΡΕΑΘΖ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:48.30

52 158409 ΘΥΠΡΑΟΑ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:49.22

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

155315 ΡΠΑΘΗΙΡΕΗΓΝ΢ ΞΖΛΔΙΝΞΖ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

50m ΤΠΣΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 4

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 81224 ΓΟΖΓΝΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΔΗΓΖΠ 1985 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:26.55

2 132305 ΡΠΝ΢ΚΑΛΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 00:29.20

3 141720 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 00:29.53

4 143612 ΡΠΗΥΟΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:29.89

5 128656 ΠΝΘΝΙΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1996 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:29.99

6 139206 ΘΑΟΑΓΘΗΝΕΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 00:30.41

7 156163 ΞΔΣΙΗΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΠΑΒΒΑΠ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:30.61

8 131006 ΠΑΙΚΑΛΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1997 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 00:30.69

9 143272 Α΢ΜΔΛΡΗΑΓΖΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:31.37

10 143452 ΑΠΞΝ΢ΓΑΙΖΠ ΑΟΘΑΓΗΝΠ-ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 Θ.Π.Π.2005 00:32.20

11 152748 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 XANΘ 00:32.84

12 147278 ΚΑ΢ΟΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:32.90

13 155408 ΘΑΙΑΚΞΑΙΗΘΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:33.03

14 147284 ΞΑΙΑΗΝΙΝΓΝΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ-ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2002 ΝΘΑΘ 00:33.11

15 143306 ΓΘΗΝΠΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:33.12

16 160378 ΠΡΑΚΑΡΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΑΒΟΑΑΚ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:33.54

17 141385 ΡΝΞΣΑΛΔΙΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 XANΘ 00:33.57

18 147902 ΡΝ΢ΙΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 00:33.62

19 155452 ΦΥΡΝΓΟΑΦΝΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ-ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢ΑΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:34.47

20 152935 ΓΑΛΡΠΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2001 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 00:35.00

21 157299 ΘΝΠΚΑΓΑΘΖΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 2003 ΑΜΥΛ 40 ΔΘ 00:35.24

22 159142 ΚΑΟΝΓΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 XANΘ 00:35.58

23 162246 ΚΞΑΛΡΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2003 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:35.88

24 158858 ΠΘΝ΢ΟΙΔΡΝΠ Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:36.98



25 166754 ΓΘΑΓΘΑΙΛΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:37.26

26 164527 ΘΑΟΑΚΑΛΥΙΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:37.44

27 154580 ΞΗΙΑΦΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2003 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 00:37.61

28 159411 ΡΠΝΚΞΑΛΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:39.16

29 163438 ΛΡΑΝ΢ΛΡΑΘΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2003 ΝΦΘ 00:39.65

30 160381 ΚΗΘΗΑΙΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2002 ΔΑΡΔΘ 00:40.31

31 143546 ΞΑΞΑΚΗΣΑΙΑΘΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:40.65

32 166114 ΛΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Π΢ΚΔΥΛ 2001 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ. 00:40.93

33 158197 ΛΡΝ΢ΟΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 00:42.29

34 167192 ΜΑΛΘΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:44.08

35 158343 ΠΑΚΑΟΑΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 00:44.34

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

123774 ΞΑΡΔΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ

121450 ΚΗΣΑΛΡΑΠΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1992 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ.

147542 ΘΝΛΡΝΙΑΕΝΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ.

140459 ΟΝ΢ΠΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 1999 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

KOZAS NIKOLAOS 2003 PIRIN

100m ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 5

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 139786 ΚΑΟΘΑΛΡΔ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:59.04

2 139446 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΗΙΗΥ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:59.15

3 161949 ΘΑΡΥΞΝΓΖ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 1993 ΝΠΦΞ 00:59.92

4 143865 ΑΟΛΑΘΖ ΝΙΓΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:00.24

5 135761 ΘΟΖΡΗΘΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:00.62

6 143175 ΙΗΑΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΔΙΗΛΑ-ΑΛΛΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:00.96

7 143613 ΞΑΞΑΓΗΑΛΛΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:02.22

8 128496 ΡΕΔΙΔΞΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 1996 ΗΑΠΝΛΑΠ 01:02.46

9 130318 ΣΝΟΝΕΗΓΝ΢ ΟΑΦΑΖΙΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.65

10 129534 ΑΟΓ΢ΟΗΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 1996 ΝΠΦΞ 01:03.00

11 143110 ΞΔΙΘΝ΢ΓΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:03.14

12 143188 ΘΝΡΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:03.31

13 147140 ΠΗΞΞΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΚΑΙΗΑ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:03.39

14 145428 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:03.46

15 147226 ΕΝΟΞΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:03.69

16 139354 ΘΑΛΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:03.95

17 139141 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΠΡΔΙΙΑ 1999 ΓΠΞΔΟΗΠΡ 01:04.13

18 154111 ΣΑΡΕΖΛΗΘΝΙΑΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 01:04.14

19 158416 ΑΗΒΑΙΗΥΡΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΡΑ 2000 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:04.60

20 145501 ΞΑΡΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΛΗΘΖ 2002 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 01:04.70

21 143435 Θ΢ΛΖΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:04.93

22 143637 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΖ-ΚΑΛΗΦΟΔΛΡΗ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΙΔΛΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:04.94

23 155030 ΡΔΟΕΗΓΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:04.96

24 155908 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:05.09

25 119117 ΓΔΙΑΠΝ΢ΓΑ ΓΑΛΑΖ 1993 ΑΞΝΙΙ.ΠΚ΢Ο 01:05.10

26 147277 ΠΡΔΦΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΑΚΑΡΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:05.21

27 143170 ΑΠΘΖΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:05.22

28 143174 ΘΝΤΗΛΝ΢ ΑΛΘΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:05.38

29 152423 ΘΝΠΚΑ ΑΚΑΙΗΑ 2001 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 01:05.54

30 156787 ΞΖΙΗΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΞΝΙ΢ΜΔΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:05.80

31 147309 ΛΡΑΛΡΕΔΙΝ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:05.91

32 143167 ΞΝ΢ΙΗΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:05.92

33 146324 ΑΠΒΔΠΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:05.96

34 153014 ΓΘΝΡΠΖ Κ΢ΟΡΥ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:05.99

35 153013 ΣΝΙΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:06.03

36 143253 ΙΑΚΞΟΝ΢ Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:06.51

37 143112 ΘΝΟΥΛΑ ΑΛΛΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:06.58

38 140556 ΡΝΞΝ΢ΕΗΓΝ΢ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:06.94

39 132198 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ 01:07.16

40 147177 ΣΟ΢ΠΝΣΝΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:07.35

41 135785 ΓΑΚΑΠΘΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:07.39

42 156043 ΚΞΝ΢ΡΠΖ ΑΛΘΝ΢ΙΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:07.60



43 147134 ΒΙΑΣΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2001 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:07.72

44 143555 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΔΝΞΗΠΡΖ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:07.85

45 143268 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΑΟΓ΢ΟΖ 2000 ΝΦΘ 01:08.25

46 137910 ΘΝ΢ΙΑΜΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:08.26

47 147952 ΟΗΠΘΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:09.12

48 160377 ΠΡΝΗΚΔΛΝ΢ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:10.41

158413 ΖΙΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:10.41

50 153970 ΓΘΝ΢ΛΡΑ ΑΙΗΘΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:10.65

51 155360 ΡΕΗΡΕΗΘΑ ΦΥΡΔΗΛΖ-ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:10.83

52 143114 ΘΗΡΠΝ΢ΙΖ ΞΖΛΔΙΝΞΖ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:11.56

53 160393 ΓΗΑΛΛΝ΢ΙΑΘΖ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:11.61

54 155304 ΚΑΟΝ΢ΓΑ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΑ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:11.70

55 143544 ΞΑΛΡΔΙΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΠΞΑΠΗΑ 2001 ΝΦΘ 01:11.71

56 158444 ΘΝΠΚΑ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:12.15

57 156768 ΓΑΙΙΗΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:12.53

58 143173 ΘΝΤΗΛΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:12.66

59 161491 ΙΝ΢ΟΖ ΖΙΔΘΡΟΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:12.80

60 158611 ΕΖΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2003 XANΘ 01:13.11

61 157066 ΠΗΚΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:13.23

62 162111 ΠΞΖΙΗΥΡΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΘΚΖΛΖ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:13.27

63 155291 ΘΔΦΑΙΑ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:14.26

64 157449 ΚΖΡΡΝ΢ ΣΟ΢ΠΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:14.57

65 156304 ΚΑΛΝ΢ΠΑΟΗΓΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:14.60

66 163664 ΚΔΘΙΖ ΟΑΦΑΖΙΗΑ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΗΑ 2003 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:14.86

67 158435 ΘΑΠΗΡΖ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:14.90

68 160351 ΓΘΟΗΡΕΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 01:15.13

69 158501 ΠΗΑΚΞΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΗΚΗΙΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:15.27

70 157909 ΗΥΠΖΦ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2001 ΝΦΘ 01:15.91

71 157433 ΘΑΛΝ΢ ΓΑΛΑΖ 2003 ΑΜΥΛ 40 ΔΘ 01:17.42

72 159500 ΘΔΛΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΞΗΓΑ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:17.49

73 157307 ΘΔΝΣΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:17.54

74 157041 ΣΟΗΠΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 01:18.78

75 155136 ΦΑΛΑΟΗΥΡΖ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ 2002 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:19.79

76 156221 ΑΚΑΜΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:20.05

77 157391 ΙΑΙΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:20.12

78 158445 ΘΗΝΠΖ ΠΝΦΗΑ-ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:20.19

79 140559 ΠΡΑΦ΢ΙΙΗΓΝ΢ ΒΔΟΑ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:21.90

80 157180 ΠΗΥΚΝ΢ ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:22.55

81 158754 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2003 Α.Π."ΑΡΙΑΛ 01:24.65

82 163205 ΞΑΠΣΑΙΗΓΝ΢ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΑ 2003 ΔΑΡΔΘ 01:27.07

83 155289 ΚΑΛΥΙΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΟΓ΢ΟΥ-ΘΔΝΓΥΟΑ 2001 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:27.98

84 155287 ΚΑΛΥΙΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΣΟΗΠΡΗΛΑ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:29.73

85 166909 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΝ΢ ΙΝ΢ΘΗΑ 2002 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 01:30.70

86 164204 ΕΑΦΔΗΟΖ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2003 ΔΑΡΔΘ 01:33.57

87 156048 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑΓΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 10:47.25

ΑΚΤΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗ΢Η

135846 Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΓΝ΢ ΑΛΛΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

147251 ΘΑΚΡΠΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ

147110 Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΑΓΝ΢ ΚΑΙΑΚΑΡΖ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

155107 Θ΢ΟΗΑΘΗΓΝ΢ ΠΝΦΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

156217 ΡΑΠΗΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2002 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

144201 ΡΠΔΡΝ΢ΟΑ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΑ-Δ΢ΦΟΝΠ΢Λ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

159196 ΡΑΣ΢ΓΟΝΚΗΓΝ΢ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ

100m ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί
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Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 107657 ΚΔΙΑΓΗΛΖΠ ΝΓ΢ΠΠΔ΢Π 1990 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 00:51.42

2 132474 ΚΑΙΑΚΑΠ Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 00:52.43

3 128470 ΡΑ΢ΙΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ 00:52.59

4 93057 ΑΙ΢ΦΑΛΡΖΠ ΟΥΚΑΛΝΠ-ΗΑΠΝ 1986 ΝΠΦΞ 00:52.82

5 143083 ΡΠΗΓΓΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΞΑ΢ΙΝΠ 2000 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:55.42



6 117908 ΞΑΞΑΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1992 ΑΟΖΠ 00:56.10

7 135818 ΒΑΟΠΑΚΖΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:56.16

8 139956 ΘΑΟΑΘΥΠΡΑΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 00:56.63

9 141308 ΞΔΚΞΔΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 00:56.74

10 139173 ΑΛΘΝΚΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΑΟΠΔΛΗΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 00:57.05

11 143399 ΞΑΞΣΗΑΛΝΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:57.10

12 119756 ΣΑΡΕΖΑΛΡΥΛΑΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1993 ΑΟΖΠ 00:57.12

13 143441 ΘΑΞΗΑΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:57.16

14 146051 ΕΖΘΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:57.24

15 143271 ΘΝ΢ΡΟΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:57.68

16 143518 ΙΖΚΛΗΝΠ ΞΙΝ΢ΡΑΟΣΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:57.84

17 157888 ΑΛΓΟΔΑΓΖΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 00:58.79

18 143165 ΘΑΟΑΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 00:58.84

19 147310 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΔΗΓΖΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 00:58.85

20 147128 ΠΗΝΙΑΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 00:59.23

21 143273 ΟΗΓΓΑΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΝΠ-ΑΗΚΗΙΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:59.29

22 147900 Φ΢ΙΑΘΡΝΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:59.32

23 143355 ΘΑΞΝ΢ΠΗΓΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:59.36

24 147621 ΘΑΡΖΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ-ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 00:59.37

25 155212 ΘΥΠΡΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 00:59.44

26 143505 ΑΠΖΚΗΑΓΖΠ ΗΑΠΥΛΑΠ-Δ΢ΠΡΑΘΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 00:59.47

27 158500 ΞΑΞΑΣΑΡΕΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 00:59.50

28 143370 ΘΑΟΑΡΟΝ΢ΞΘΝΠ ΘΥΚΑΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 00:59.54

29 143612 ΡΠΗΥΟΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 00:59.61

30 142320 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1999 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 00:59.65

31 157882 ΡΠΗΡΠΗΛΗΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΝΘΑΘ 00:59.74

32 140554 ΦΟΑΓΓΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 00:59.86

33 143172 ΛΝ΢ΛΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 00:59.98

34 159210 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 01:00.25

35 139345 ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:00.66

36 155428 ΠΘΝΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:00.92

37 135324 ΞΝ΢ΟΛΑΟΑΠ ΑΟΗΠΡΔΗΓΖΠ 1998 ΞΑΝΘ 01:00.97

38 143719 ΞΔΙΡΔΘΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΛΔ ΟΝΓΝΞΖΠ 01:01.04

39 147146 ΑΠΞΟΑΓΘΑΘΝΠ ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:01.33

40 143109 ΑΟΚΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΚΑΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:01.40

41 147615 ΘΑΟΑΒΗΓΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:01.46

42 147307 ΦΥΡΗΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:01.66

43 147622 ΓΔΥΟΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:01.75

44 156037 ΘΑΙΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.03

45 147278 ΚΑ΢ΟΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.27

46 139325 ΙΑΚΞΟΝ΢ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 01:02.33

47 135201 ΑΒΟΑΚΗΓΖΠ ΑΙΔΜΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:02.41

48 143276 ΙΗΝΛΡΑΠ ΣΑΟΗΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.46

49 143506 ΓΑΒΑΙΑΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.50

50 147281 ΒΑΙΝ΢ΚΑΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 01:02.58

51 147120 ΓΘΝ΢ΚΞΑΛΗΡΠΑΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.67

52 140555 ΚΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:02.71

53 143516 ΘΝΤΗΛΝΠ ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 01:02.81

54 161247 ΡΕΔΛΝΙΑΟΖ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΝΓ΢Π.ΘΔΠ. 01:02.91

55 155899 ΞΑΞΑΓΔΥΟΓΗΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:03.00

56 155258 ΘΑΙΑΗΡΕΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:03.12

57 119698 ΘΔΦΑΙΑΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1992 ΝΘΑΘ 01:03.21

58 147125 ΛΑΡΠΗΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ-ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:03.75

59 155426 ΣΙΗΑΚΒΝΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 01:04.12

60 147123 ΘΗΡΠΝΘΥΠΡΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 01:04.38

61 152742 ΒΑΙΔΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΣΗΙΙΔΑΠ 2001 XANΘ 01:04.77

62 163289 ΑΚΑΛΑΡΗΓΖΠ ΘΔΝΓΥΟΝΠ 2002 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 01:04.81

63 161282 ΑΟΝ΢ΡΗΝ΢ΛΗΑΛ ΔΛΡΝ΢ΑΟΛΡ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:05.44

64 155307 ΠΡΔΟΓΗΝ΢ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 01:05.69

65 146304 ΓΑΙΙΑΠ ΙΑΕΑΟΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 01:05.73

66 155552 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΞΔΡΟΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 01:05.87

67 157168 ΘΑΘΑΚΝ΢ΘΑΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:05.99



68 164861 ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΑΘΖΠ ΙΔΥΛΗΓΑΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:06.14

69 155409 ΘΑΙΑΚΞΑΙΗΘΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:06.44

70 159886 ΗΥΑΛΛΗΓΖΠ ΙΑΕΑΟΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ 01:06.51

71 147784 ΠΡΑΚΞΝ΢ΙΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:06.56

72 157458 ΞΗΡΠΝΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:06.70

73 158434 ΘΝΠΞΑΛΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:07.13

74 157176 ΛΑΒΟΝΕΗΓΖΠ ΡΑΜΗΑΟΣΖΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:07.23

75 143263 ΡΠΝΟΙΗΑΛΝΠ-ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:07.50

76 157561 ΘΟΔΚΚ΢ΓΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:07.64

77 157167 Π΢ΚΔΛΡΔΟΗΑΓΖΠ ΠΞ΢ΟΗΓΥΛ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 01:07.75

78 154822 ΘΔΝΓΥΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΟΝΓΟΝΚΝΠ 2002 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:07.78

79 164527 ΘΑΟΑΚΑΛΥΙΖΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:08.36

80 162329 ΙΔΘΝΚΞΙΔΠ ΝΟΔΠΡΖΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 01:08.38

81 166087 ΛΡΝ΢ΠΚΑΛΗ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΡΔΟ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:08.99

82 147579 ΘΗΝΠΖΠ ΟΑΦΑΖΙ-ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 01:09.29

83 157453 ΙΑΓΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:09.71

84 158858 ΠΘΝ΢ΟΙΔΡΝΠ Δ΢Θ΢ΚΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:09.92

85 158447 ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΑΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:10.15

86 157308 ΞΙΑΡΗΛΑΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ-ΖΙΗΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:10.39

87 159020 ΣΑΙΔΞΙΖΠ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 01:10.66

88 158408 ΘΥΠΡΑΟΑΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:10.67

89 156356 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΠ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 01:10.77

90 158485 ΘΑΙΞΑΘΖΠ ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:11.67

91 156262 ΘΑΟΑΠΡΔΟΓΗΝΠ ΞΑΠΣΑΙΖΠ 2002 XANΘ 01:11.68

92 166114 ΛΔΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Π΢ΚΔΥΛ 2001 Δ.Α.Ρ."ΑΙ. 01:11.77

93 154580 ΞΗΙΑΦΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2003 Λ.Α.Β.ΔΙΙΑ 01:11.98

94 157877 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΔΟΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:12.57

95 157314 ΞΑ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 2003 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 01:12.96

96 163279 ΘΑΟΑΞΑΡΑΘΖΠ ΣΟΗΠΡΝΓΝ΢ΙΝΠ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 01:13.14

97 163852 ΚΞΑΡΑΘΖΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2003 ΔΑΡΔΘ 01:14.96

98 161777 ΠΑΙΝΛΗΘΗΓΖΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 01:15.39

99 143546 ΞΑΞΑΚΗΣΑΙΑΘΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2001 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:16.05

100 162222 ΣΑΗΡΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:16.92

101 166542 ΘΝ΢ΡΠΝ΢ΘΖΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:17.84

102 158197 ΛΡΝ΢ΟΑΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:18.16

103 159411 ΡΠΝΚΞΑΛΝ΢ΓΖΠ ΔΙΔ΢ΘΔΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:22.11

104 158340 ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:25.04

105 158195 ΞΑΕΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2003 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 01:25.71

106 170649 ΓΘΗΛΡΗΛΗΓΖΠ ΚΑΟΗΝΠ 2003 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 01:26.29

107 167223 ΚΞΝ΢ΡΠΖΠ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 01:28.54

ΑΚΤΡΗ ΕΚΚΙΝΗ΢Η

155213 ΠΡΑ΢ΟΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ

128750 ΘΝΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΔΠΘΝ΢ ΘΝΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛ 1994 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ

155910 ΘΑΛΑΟΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

143270 ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ

158482 ΑΙΔΜΗΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ

127862 Κ΢ΙΥΛΑΠ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 1996 ΑΟΖΠ

143313 ΛΡΑΙΙΑΠ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

143324 ΛΑΡΠΗΝΠ ΦΥΡΗΝΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

143822 ΞΔΣΙΗΒΑΛΗΓΖΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

147517 ΡΠΗΝ΢ΟΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ

169376 ΘΑΟΑΚΞΔΟΖΠ ΠΡΔΦΑΛΝΠ 1999 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ

128282 ΞΝ΢ΙΗΝΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΖΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ

200m ΠΕΣΑΛΟΤΔΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 7

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 158704 Θ΢ΕΑ ΔΗΟΖΛΖ 1997 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:28.51

2 132973 ΗΥΑΛΛΝ΢ Ν΢ΟΑΛΗΑ 1997 ΞΑΝΘ 02:29.25

3 147617 ΘΑΞΔΙΙΝ΢ ΑΓΓΔΙΗΘΖ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:32.91

4 137689 ΑΙΒΑΛΝ΢ ΛΗΘΝΙΔΡΡΑ 1999 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:34.28

5 136182 ΘΑΟΒΝ΢ΛΖ ΒΑΙΔΟΗΑ 1999 ΓΙΑ΢ΘΝΠ 02:38.37



6 143111 ΠΑΣΗΛΖ ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:38.50

7 137430 ΠΘ΢ΙΝΛΑΠΗΝ΢ Δ΢Ρ΢ΣΗΑ 1998 ΑΟΖΠ 02:39.42

8 139140 ΕΥΓΟΑΦΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΟΝΓΝ΢ΙΑ 1999 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:42.58

9 157463 ΑΛΑΠΡΑΠΗΑΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 02:43.58

10 145769 ΠΗΑΚΔΙΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 02:45.44

11 141155 ΙΗΡΠΗΝ΢ ΞΑΟΑΠΘΔ΢Ζ 2000 Θ.Δ.ΘΝΕΑΛΖ 02:50.85

12 161491 ΙΝ΢ΟΖ ΖΙΔΘΡΟΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:57.66

13 159021 ΓΘΝΓΘΑΘΖ ΒΑΠΗΙΗΘΖ-ΚΑΟΗΑ 2003 ΝΙ.ΗΥΑΛ. 02:57.67

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

133571 ΠΞΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 1997 ΑΟΖΠ

147177 ΣΟ΢ΠΝΣΝΗΓΝ΢ ΔΙΔΛΖ 1999 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ

200m ΠΕΣΑΛΟΤΔΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 8

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 126488 ΚΝ΢ΟΑΡΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 02:10.93

2 139344 ΞΝΙ΢ΣΟΝΛΗΑΓΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1999 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 02:13.19

3 139143 ΚΗΣΔΙΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΞΑΝΘ 02:24.67

4 89203 ΙΑΞΑΡΑΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 1986 ΝΦΛΗ 02:25.94

5 108217 ΣΑΡΕΖΞΔΡΟΝ΢ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1990 ΑΟΖΠ 02:31.16

6 139445 ΙΗΚΑΟΑΘΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:32.80

7 155297 ΘΑΞΝΓΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1999 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 02:34.81

8 157881 ΑΗΒΑΙΗΥΡΖΠ ΟΝΠ-ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:37.31

9 157429 ΘΔΡΗΘΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝΠ 2003 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 02:49.65

10 154033 ΡΠΝΛΗΑΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2002 ΑΟΖΠ 02:52.46

11 159520 ΘΝ΢ΡΔΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ 02:58.86

12 158280 ΘΑΙΦΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ Δ΢ΦΖΚΝΠ-ΚΔΟΘΝ΢ΟΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 03:06.56

200m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΑΣΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 9

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 147193 ΣΟ΢ΠΑΛΘΑΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:30.44

2 158933 ΛΝ΢ΠΖ ΛΑ΢ΠΗΘΑ 2000 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 02:32.95

3 132319 ΠΔΒΑΠΡΗΑΓΝ΢ ΑΟΗΠΡΖ 1997 ΝΦΘ 02:37.34

4 156044 ΞΟΗΚΔΟΑΘΖ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:37.41

5 143766 ΞΑΙΡΝΓΙΝ΢ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2001 ΛΝΘΑΒΑΙ 02:37.81

6 147141 ΚΗΣΑΖΙΗΓΝ΢ ΘΔΑΛΥ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:39.55

7 154944 ΞΝΙ΢ΣΟΝΛΗΑΓΝ΢ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΑ-ΠΚΑΟΥ 2002 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:41.21

8 154622 ΚΖΡΡΝ΢ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ 2001 ΑΟΖΠ 02:41.87

9 157452 ΘΔΣΑΓΗΑ ΔΙΔΛΖ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 02:42.37

10 157832 ΓΖΚΝ΢ΙΑ Δ΢ΓΔΛΗΑ 2002 Θ.Α.ΛΑΝ΢ΠΑ 02:42.94

11 155377 ΓΗΑΛΛΑΘΝ΢ΟΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:43.01

12 160483 ΓΔΟΚΔΛΡΕΝΓΙΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:44.66

13 155429 ΠΗΑΚΞΑΘΝ΢ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΑ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 02:45.71

14 152997 ΑΙΡΗΛΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:46.15

15 155290 ΙΑΕΑΟΗΓΝ΢ ΒΑΙΔΛΡΗΛΖ 2002 Α.Γ.Π.Ξ.ΘΑ 02:46.59

16 157445 ΘΔΖ ΑΗΘΑΡΔΟΗΛΖ-ΣΟ΢ΠΝΒΑΙΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 02:47.73

17 143129 ΓΘΟΑΓΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΞΝΙ΢ΛΗΘΖ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ 02:48.43

18 153013 ΣΝΙΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ-ΚΑΓΓΑΙΖΛΖ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 02:51.69

19 157171 ΚΑΟΗΝΓΙΝ΢ Κ΢ΟΡΥ-Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΗΑ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:51.94

20 160382 Θ΢ΟΝ΢ Ι΢ΓΗΑ 2003 ΑΟΖΠ 02:58.21

21 143542 ΚΑΛΓΥΟΑ ΔΙΗΠΑΒΔΡ 2000 ΝΦΘ 03:03.69

22 157178 ΚΑΛΥΙΖ ΑΛΓΟΝΛΗΘΖ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 03:04.68

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

139786 ΚΑΟΘΑΛΡΔ ΓΔΠΞΝΗΛΑ 2000 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ

140717 ΞΑΠΗΛΖ ΑΙΔΜΑΛΓΟΑ 2000 ΑΞΝΙΘΑΙ

200m ΜΙΚΣΗ ΑΣΟΜΙΚΗ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 10

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 119963 ΚΝ΢ΕΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 02:10.43

2 124581 ΡΕΖΚΑΙΑΠ ΜΔΛΝΦΥΛ 1995 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 02:12.86

3 125912 ΘΔΝΓΥΟΗΓΖΠ ΖΙΗΑΠ 1995 ΞΑΝΘ 02:15.53

4 143094 ΡΠΗΓΘΑΛΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2000 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:18.01

5 145849 ΘΥΚΝΓΙΝ΢ ΠΑΒΒΑΠ 2001 Λ.Α.Π.ΖΚΑΘ 02:18.42



6 130273 ΞΑ΢ΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΓΗΝΛ΢ΠΗΝΠ 1997 ΓΠΖΙΗΝ΢ΞΝΙ 02:18.44

7 126488 ΚΝ΢ΟΑΡΗΓΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 1995 ΑΟΖΠ 02:19.48

8 127979 ΘΑΗΠΑΟΙΖΠ  ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 1996 ΞΑΝΘ 02:19.88

9 147780 ΟΔΘΙΝΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΛΠΔΟ 02:21.40

10 141625 Θ΢ΞΟΝ΢ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 1999 ΑΟΖΠ 02:22.84

11 155305 Φ΢ΘΑΡΑΠ ΚΗΣΑΖΙ 2002 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:28.04

12 147146 ΑΠΞΟΑΓΘΑΘΝΠ ΠΥΡΖΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 02:30.05

13 147615 ΘΑΟΑΒΗΓΑΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:32.09

14 157885 Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΒΑΠΗΙΔΗΝΠ 2001 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:36.07

15 157418 ΚΞΑΟΚΞΑΟΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2003 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 02:36.23

16 154939 ΓΑΙΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ 02:36.43

17 143165 ΘΑΟΑΓΖΚΖΡΟΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2001 ΞΑΝΘ 02:36.45

18 135686 ΡΠΑΡΠΝΠ ΝΟΔΠΡΖΠ 1999 ΝΦΘ 02:36.54

19 143535 ΞΟΑΠΠΑΠ ΣΟΖΠΡΝΠ 2001 ΝΦΘ 02:36.87

20 141385 ΡΝΞΣΑΛΔΙΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 XANΘ 02:38.12

21 143297 ΑΓΓΔΙΗΓΖΠ ΦΟΑΓΘΗΠΘΝΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 02:38.90

22 143306 ΓΘΗΝΠΖΠ ΘΥΛΠΡΑΛΡΗΛΝΠ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 02:40.80

23 157878 ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΗΓΖΠ ΗΠΗΓΥΟΝΠ 2002 ΘΑΝ ΘΔΟΚΑΗ 02:44.57

24 154032 ΞΑΞΑΓΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΞΝΠΡΝΙΝΠ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 02:44.77

25 161282 ΑΟΝ΢ΡΗΝ΢ΛΗΑΛ ΔΛΡΝ΢ΑΟΛΡ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 02:45.84

26 152744 ΕΖΘΝΞΝ΢ΙΝΠ ΑΛΔΠΡΖΠ 2001 XANΘ 02:47.56

27 155942 ΙΗΑΚΞΑΠ ΔΚΚΑΛΝ΢ΖΙ 2003 ΞΑΝΘ 02:47.80

28 155244 ΒΑΟΒΑΟΝ΢ΠΖΠ ΑΘΑΛΑΠΗΝΠ 2003 ΓΔΙ.ΞΡΝΙ. 02:49.44

29 158449 ΞΑΞΣΗΑΛΝΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2003 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 02:51.36

ΑΚΤΡΟ΢: ΛΑΘΟ΢ ΢ΣΡΟΦΗ

143160 ΘΑΗΡΑΡΕΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 2001 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ

ΔΕΝ ΢ΤΜΜΕΣΕΙΥΕ

163279 ΘΑΟΑΞΑΡΑΘΖΠ ΣΟΗΠΡΝΓΝ΢ΙΝΠ 2002 ΑΘΙ.ΑΘ.ΑΠ

158415 ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝ΢ Δ΢ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ

159519 ΓΗΑΞΝ΢ΡΕΖΠ Δ΢ΠΡΟΑΡΗΝΠ 2003 ΝΦΘ

139326 ΕΖΘΝΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ

800m EΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΤΝΑΙΚΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 11

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 110545 ΑΟΑΝ΢ΕΝ΢ ΘΑΙΙΗΝΞΖ 1991 ΝΠΦΞ 08:51.26

2 41655 Ι΢ΚΞΔΟΡΑ ΚΑΟΗΑΛΛΑ 1979 ΝΠΦΞ 09:06.33

3 139446 ΟΑ΢ΡΝΞΝ΢ΙΝ΢ ΦΗΙΗΥ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 09:20.87

4 143142 ΣΑΟΑΙΑΚΞΗΓΝ΢ ΚΑΟΗΑ 2000 Α.Π.ΛΖΟΔΑΠ 09:54.78

5 134739 ΘΑΛΔΙΙΗΓΝ΢ ΖΙΗΑΛΑ 1999 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 09:56.70

6 137430 ΠΘ΢ΙΝΛΑΠΗΝ΢ Δ΢Ρ΢ΣΗΑ 1998 ΑΟΖΠ 10:09.01

7 143308 ΠΑΠΗΙΗΝΓΙΝ΢ ΗΥΑΛΛΑ 2000 ΛΔΑΞΝΙΖ 10:39.08

8 155425 ΝΗΘΝΛΝΚΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡ΢ΙΗΑΛΖ 2002 ΞΑΝΘ 10:39.44

9 159342 Θ΢ΞΟΗΑΛΗΓΝ΢ ΠΡΑ΢ΟΝ΢ΙΑ 2003 ΚΑΘΔΓΝΛΗΘ 10:55.76

1500m ΕΛΕΤΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΧΝ  (50) 7/2/2016 Ππωί

ΣΕΛΙΚΕ΢ ΢ΕΙΡΕ΢ 12

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονομαηεπώνυμο Ε.Γ. ΢ωμαηείο Επίδοζη

1 136026 ΛΔΓΟΖΠ ΓΖΚΖΡΟΗΝΠ 1998 ΖΙ΢Π Α.Ν. 15:36.12

2 103848 ΦΥΘΑΗΓΖΠ ΑΛΡΥΛΗΝΠ 1989 ΝΠΦΞ 15:36.43

3 143831 ΣΑΡΕΖΒΝ΢ΙΓΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΓΔΥΟΓΗΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 17:32.48

4 152743 ΚΔΡΑΜΑΠ ΗΥΑΛΛΖΠ 2001 XANΘ 17:47.16

5 143519 ΚΑΛΝ΢ΠΑΟΗΓΖΠ ΞΑΛΑΓΗΥΡΖΠ 2000 ΑΟΖΠ 17:50.83

6 124731 ΠΑΙΚΑΛΖΠ ΑΓΓΔΙΝΠ 1995 ΛΝ ΚΑΘΔΓ 18:14.23

7 143926 ΕΔ΢ΓΥΙΖΠ ΛΗΘΝΙΑΝΠ 2000 ΞΑΝΘ 18:49.85

8 156047 ΚΖΡΠΗΑΠ ΑΛΓΟΔΑΠ 2002 ΖΟΑΘΙΖΠ 19:30.05
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